
PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1 2157 4109060507 VAISHALI S V F OC 602 

2 2420 4121050471 KAVIYA D S F BC 557 

3 1211 4109040521 GOPIKA J F BC 556 

4 1682 4106130540 NIRMALA G F BC 555 

5 1842 4117010859 YUVANITHA D F BC 554 

6 136 4108030754 THAYAA B F BC 549 

8 476 4109060475 RANJITHA B F BC 541 

10 1626 4108040590 PRABAKARAN S M BC 538 

11 2375 4117020004 VIJAY SREE R F BC 535 

14 1414 4108030486 SURYAPRABHA M F MBC 528 

15 1426 4105010958 ANUSUUYA M F BC 528 

16 1686 4117020705 NAREAN MUGASHWAR J M BC 528 

17 2663 4110040402 PRATHIKSHA A F BC 527 

18 1268 2712380168 AMRUTHA K K F BC 526 

19 1434 4106080470 APARNAA S K F OC 524 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

21 2222 4122010469 DHARUNIKA R F BC 521 

22 667 4115050083 HAMSAVIKA N F BC 520 

23 1638 4122010461 LALITHA SRI M F BC 519 

24 2125 4109010016 VISALINI P T F BC 518 

25 1635 4104010693 KEERTHIKA M F BC 517 

26 1217 4105010295 RITHANYA L F BC 516 

29 1112 4101330164 HARINIBALA M A F BC 515 

30 1693 4101050384 SRIKAYATHRI A F BC 515 

31 2553 4108010690 UDHAYA CHANDRAN G M BC 513 

32 1813 4120010509 REKHA V F BC 509 

35 1710 4101230080 SRINIDHI T F BC 507 

36 1802 4112060192 SORNAMALYA S F MBC 507 

38 1389 4125010266 SEERIEN SAFEEKA M F BCM 506 

39 1305 4112010307 SRINITHI R F BC 506 

40 1152 4102060068 ABIRAMI S F MBC 506 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

41 534 4101200355 HARIHARAN M M BC 506 

43 2223 4112060395 THIRISHA J F MBC 505 

44 601 4107040774 ASHA N F BC 504 

45 2160 4109030172 MOHAMMED YOUNIS N M BCM 504 

47 2341 4113080012 MANIMALA A F BC 503 

48 1520 4109050174 DHIVYA P F MBC 502 

49 725 4125020341 MOTHI HARI VASANTH V M BC 502 

50 280 4101370126 SNEGAPRIYA S F BC 502 

52 1765 4120030453 JEEVITHA S F MBC 501 

54 969 4125020411 SWATHIKA N M F BC 501 

55 613 4113050484 JERISHA SHARON ROSE J F BC 501 

56 1042 4102030449 KAAVYA GOPI F BC 500 

59 2182 4113010209 RAKSHAYA P F MBC 500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

61 786 4109060127 SANGEETHA P F MBC 499 

62 2240 4101120157 RAAJ SHARAN A S M BC 498 

63 155 4108020665 BRUNDHA S F MBC 497 

64 95 4120050261 JEEVABHARATHI G F MBC 497 

65 1748 4116010669 ROSELIN HELENNA S F BC 497 

66 1570 4106040528 SWEETY EVANGELIN J F BC 497 

67 1877 4101190025 ASIYATHUL ASHMA A F BCM 495 

68 1752 4110020059 YAZHINI R F BC 495 

69 1970 4102040883 SAI ABHARNIKA V F OC 495 

71 348 4113040112 POOMIGAA P F BC 495 

72 1518 4116060263 MOHANAMANI K F MBC 495 

73 1843 4117010122 ABINAYA P F BC 494 

74 2409 4103040455 SARATHA PRIYA J F MBC 494 

75 1368 4112090397 KARAN T M MBC 494 

76 142 4101150585 PRIYADHARSHINI S F MBC 493 

78 1372 4121020572 JENOCHRISTOBER J M BC 493 

79 138 4113010772 KEERTHANA R F BC 492 

80 459 4113030307 JUMANA FATHIMA M F BCM 492 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

81 2166 4109100144 DEVADHARSHINI K F MBC 491 

82 989 4113040568 JENEFA E H F BC 491 

83 587 4113020466 LLITHA PRIYADHARSHINI S.K. F BC 490 

84 360 4102020075 KOUSALYA DEVI K F BC 490 

85 1815 4125010010 JANNATH BOWMIYA K F BCM 489 

87 2006 4107010672 AMIRTHAVALLI S K F BC 488 

88 1103 4112100182 ABIRAMI A F BC 488 

89 2121 4116010611 VAISHNAVI R F BC 488 

90 2598 4110040036 AKASH G M BC 488 

91 807 4113010233 ASHIKA R F BC 488 

92 2571 4104020090 SHAJI S F BCM 487 

95 295 4101230464 VIGNESWARI K F BC 486 

96 2454 4109010332 THABEEBA THABASUM N F BCM 484 

97 487 4107010369 BRINDHA M F BC 484 

100 1653 4113040549 ABDUL RASEETH A M BCM 483 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

102 1081 3701030263 SARULATHA R F MBC 480 

105 1478 4108020967 VISWA PRABHA S F MBC 479 

106 528 4101080417 VAISHNAVI K F BC 479 

107 1351 4125020132 PRAHATHI B F MBC 479 

109 1370 4117020574 ABINAYA C F MBC 478 

111 2361 4131030424 RAGAVI R F BC 478 

112 445 4101030338 SAKTHI S F BC 477 

113 780 4109040614 KAMALI J F MBC 477 

117 31 4111040055 SOBENA H F BC 476 

118 1170 4120011096 RANJANADEVI G F MBC 473 

119 863 4112080360 NITHYASRI S F MBC 473 

120 294 4131020200 VIJAYADHARSHINI D F MBC 472 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

121 950 4114030770 AMUTHAKALAI V F MBC 471 

122 1148 4122011396 HARINI S F BC 471 

123 1428 4105010075 NANCY KETHRIN A F BC 471 

124 2477 4101250301 OVIYA VERONICA M F BC 471 

125 1955 4129040376 LEELA C S F BC 471 

126 2095 4102020446 ABINAYASHREE D F MBC 470 

127 1449 4106011186 SYED SAMEERA J F BCM 470 

128 1158 4116040484 BARATH BALAJI S M MBC 470 

129 1691 4124010267 MOHAMMED ZAKKARIYA A M BCM 470 

130 808 4101060651 NAMASIVAYAM R M BC 470 

131 673 4113050468 VENI M F MBC 469 

132 2283 4113020173 FATHIMA RAZIYA A F BCM 469 

133 721 4110020115 ABINAYA B F BC 469 

134 2119 4106020782 SAHAANA B K F MBC 469 

135 2614 4101210003 DHARSHINI K F MBC 468 

136 763 4113030225 VINOTHA M F BC 468 

137 137 4113050442 SANGEETHA K F BC 468 

138 2280 4107010452 SANMITHA R F BC 467 

139 1486 4114060382 ARUNCHALAM A M BC 465 

140 2469 4101220362 AMTHUL HAFEEZ F F BCM 464 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

141 1045 4113070295 SHIVAHARSHINI S F BC 464 

143 1326 4101170346 VAISHNNAVI B F BC 463 

144 306 4102040885 POORNIMA T F BC 462 

145 452 4101340314 HARINE A F BC 462 

146 2643 4114040215 MOHAN RAM T M MBC 462 

147 2127 4121020560 GOPIKASRI S F BC 462 

148 829 4115010250 SURIYA B M BC 462 

149 1076 4125020172 GOBIKA G F BC 462 

150 310 4101180469 MOHANALAKSHMI M F BC 462 

151 79 4129010077 VIGNESH P M BC 462 

152 793 4112030894 KEERTHANA K F MBC 461 

153 1068 4101010130 MUSHRAF AHMED I M BCM 461 

154 2437 4114020368 DHARISANA S F MBC 460 

156 925 4126040084 REETHU PRIYAA S F MBC 460 

157 1957 4106030305 MUHAIDEEN ABDUL KATHAR S M BCM 458 

158 151 4106040426 PRIYA DHARSHINI A F BC 458 

159 2635 4121010773 RAKSHITH S K D M MBC 458 

160 1880 4101120249 LAXMI PRIYA K A F MBC 457 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

161 1756 4115030338 AFIYATHUNNISHA M F BCM 456 

162 248 4116010292 VASANTH JEYABALAN M M MBC 455 

163 2388 3701020080 RANJANI C F BC 455 

164 2379 4122010743 SUDARKODI T F BC 454 

165 714 4118020477 SUBHATHRA M P F BC 454 

166 297 4108010052 ABI A F MBC 454 

167 1078 4101280222 AFROZ THAMEEJA S F BCM 454 

169 853 4106020499 VISHALI S F MBC 452 

170 1327 4113010953 NAVEEN KANNA M M BC 451 

171 1450 4106100227 KOWSALYA J F MBC 451 

172 2311 4106040274 YUVARAJA R M MBC 451 

173 1473 4112020184 BALASARASWATHI S F MBC 451 

174 516 4101150388 DEEKSHITHA S F OC 451 

175 158 4108060125 DHANYA R F BC 450 

176 2557 4106110102 ARCHANA KANNAN F MBC 449 

177 1303 4121010017 DHARSHINI P F MBC 449 

178 2562 4109060096 GOPIKA A F MBC 449 

179 580 4118020755 SHANMUGI N F BC 448 

180 896 4109070639 PRAHARSHITHAA S F BC 448 
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181 1143 4131040083 SUGANTHI R F MBC 448 

182 1332 4101260104 AUXILLIA JEMIUS X F BC 448 

183 85 4108060096 RAJASEKAR D M MBC 447 

184 2248 4101110113 SUBHASHINI S F BC 447 

185 309 4107010803 BENISHA R.S. F BC 444 

186 1424 4121070540 SUBIPRIYA G F BC 444 

187 2682 4102070174 JANANI P F MBC 444 

188 140 4113080312 DIWAN MOHAMED YOUSUF S M BCM 442 

189 1907 4110010231 APARNA G F BC 442 

190 296 4111010391 NARMATHA R F MBC 442 

191 2265 4107040232 ABISHA S F MBC 441 

192 913 4112060182 PREETHI V F MBC 441 

193 1400 4122010380 PANBARASI R F MBC 441 

194 2060 4109090056 GOKUL M M MBC 441 

195 1643 4121010062 RAKSHANA A F MBC 440 

196 574 4112080279 ANBAZHAGAN A M BC 440 

197 873 4122031090 NIHA P F MBC 440 

198 433 4101010787 KAVITHA S F MBC 440 

199 2624 4113010131 JEYANTHI AMUTHA SORNA R F SC 439 

200 1910 4113010174 THAMEENA S F BCM 439 
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COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

201 98 4121020574 KESAVARAJ C M MBC 439 

202 987 4112040434 NANDHINI P F BC 439 

203 2144 4101320097 BHAVANA K F BC 439 

204 2036 4123010390 HARISH B M BC 439 

205 867 3701010571 KOGILA D F MBC 438 

206 1190 4109040488 RAGAVI L F OC 438 

207 2001 4115010096 TAFEEF FATIMA F OC 438 

208 263 4113060313 BOOMA S F MBC 438 

209 1664 4107020167 DHIVYA ANCY S F BC 438 

210 2174 4109080329 BHARATHI A F MBC 438 

211 413 4127010981 SINDUJA S F MBC 437 

212 1322 3701030885 PANIMALAR T F MBC 437 

213 651 2807070355 NEHA JAISON F OC 437 

214 706 4126030037 MUTHU MEENAL K F BC 436 

215 544 4106030389 SHIVANI KRISHNA R F BC 436 

216 1743 4111060029 DHARSHINI G C F BC 436 

217 654 4113070045 RAJA SWETHA HARINI M F BC 436 

218 1942 4101170582 SRINIJA B F BC 436 

220 26 4109100324 USHA P F MBC 435 
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RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

221 640 4127010756 ALMIRAH NISWANA K F BCM 434 

222 406 4106030392 SHRIVATSAVA S M BC 434 

223 2048 4102020194 KIRUBA SOWKANDHIKA D F MBC 434 

224 147 4101010736 RANJAN N M MBC 434 

225 1944 4101020623 SHATRUNJAY RAJPUROHIT M OC 434 

227 683 4108010068 HARINI S F BC 432 

228 367 4113010351 YUVADHARSHINI R R F BC 432 

229 1861 4112030737 NARESH P M MBC 432 

230 1043 4107030607 SHEEBA R F BC 430 

231 2235 4101040851 DHAANAADITHYAN T S M SC 430 

232 1291 4121020623 HARINI P F BC 430 

233 2318 4107040049 ARSIJA JEEN R M F BC 429 

234 1189 4114040408 SELCIYA A F BC 429 

235 1131 4107030039 FATHIMA NUSAIBA M F BCM 429 

236 1736 4113080371 RAMYA BHARATHI R V F MBC 428 

237 1902 4129040277 SRILEKHA S F MBC 427 

238 718 4122030252 HEMALATHA G F MBC 426 

239 1461 4120050409 SARUMATHI S F MBC 426 

240 2116 4116020572 NANDHINI C F BC 425 
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241 2268 4106020588 APSARA M F BC 425 

242 2634 4106090453 TAUFIQ J M BCM 424 

243 1689 4113040006 NIVETHA N R F BC 424 

245 25 4120021017 KALALIYARASI.V F MBC 423 

246 1832 4116010777 DEEPIKA T F BC 422 

247 609 4101140347 FATHIMA RINAYA S F BCM 421 

248 1124 4120011136 RAHUL DRAVID M M MBC 421 

249 473 4113120205 ROSAN SABEEKKA P F BCM 421 

251 2592 4101170380 RISHITHA SRI K S F BC 421 

252 2535 4115060101 SHEEJA MOL A F SC 421 

253 1206 4109050560 VIDHYASHRI R F BC 421 

254 247 4102060154 MADHUMITHA L F MBC 421 

255 1753 4112010704 SAMEEHA S F BCM 420 

256 1745 4109050247 SUSHMEETHA SRIYALINI THA F BC 420 

257 677 4124050249 SAI SRINIDHI S F BC 420 

258 855 4111030250 MITHRA K F BC 420 

259 2429 4122010747 SHEFANA NAZ S F BCM 420 

260 1091 4115030082 ARTHI B F OC 419 
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261 2319 4113020630 MOHAMED HAZEENA S F BCM 418 

262 502 4113090243 MADHUBALA S F MBC 418 

263 838 4101350079 PRIYAADARSHINI N F OC 417 

264 745 4110010148 HARI PRASATH M M BC 416 

265 571 4122011268 THRISHA KAMATCHI S F BC 416 

266 870 4105010779 NAVEENSANJAY A M SC 416 

267 2365 4114060246 EMAYAVARMAN M M MBC 416 

268 504 4106020284 AARIFA R F BCM 415 

269 1596 4113030347 VIGNESH K V M SC 415 

270 1347 4130010198 KAARTHIGHA SRIE L R F SC 415 

271 2329 4108050165 
MEENAKSHI DHANYAA 

AZHAGAR 
F BC 414 

272 1990 4101090028 PRIYADARSINI K F BC 414 

273 2271 4102040417 AISWARYA S F BC 414 

274 2584 4118010157 HANSIKA M B F MBC 413 

275 101 4111020399 YAMINI S F MBC 412 

276 77 4114050688 BHARATH S M SC 412 

277 2426 4113080183 PRINCE JAMES RAJA M M BC 412 

278 1709 4101230476 HEMAMALINI S F MBC 411 

279 1040 4101190288 SRUTHI K F BC 411 

280 397 4110010948 DHARSHANA A F BC 411 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 
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281 1860 4101380411 SRINITHI E F MBC 410 

282 2532 4115010289 KARTHIKA PRIYA B F BC 410 

283 2591 4112070482 SRINITHI R F BC 410 

284 2107 4109040092 THILLAIVENDAN S M SC 409 

285 2306 4106010737 SANJEEV KRISHNA V M SC 409 

286 1598 4120030275 SOWNDARYA G F MBC 409 

287 1720 4112030184 ABITHA S T F MBC 409 

288 1974 4107030305 ROHITH PERUMAL G S M BC 409 

289 2091 3701050414 SABITHA S F MBC 408 

290 1891 4101050723 KARAN A P M MBC 408 

291 2047 4101350081 NANDHINI S C F BC 408 

292 1365 4118020211 KEERTHANA R F MBC 408 

293 940 4103040184 MARISHA M F BC 408 

294 517 4116020582 VISHALI L F BC 407 

295 1333 4111010012 KIRUTHIKA K F MBC 407 

296 2312 4101320089 MOSHITHA S F BC 407 

297 1380 4113080290 MATHIMALAR A F BC 407 

298 1329 4113030460 SAKTHI M F MBC 406 

299 675 4107030364 ABINAYA S A F BC 406 

300 982 4113050054 KAMALA HASHINIE S F BC 406 
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301 1724 4101030612 ABINIVETHA A F BC 405 

302 672 3118050476 PURANI S S F MBC 405 

303 1017 4114060187 SRINIDHI G L N F OC 405 

304 1390 4102030269 VETHIHA K M F OC 405 

305 2661 4113090102 VARSHAA B S F OC 405 

307 688 4106020615 MOHAMED SYED IBRAHIM A M M BCM 405 

308 707 3701080182 KARPPAKAMBHIGHA M F OC 405 

309 2239 4101160069 ROHITH BABU T M M MBC 403 

310 401 4103030659 SRIKUMARAN T M MBC 403 

311 1244 4101030098 JANANI S F BC 403 

312 2227 4131030329 HEMACHANDRAN R M MBC 402 

313 2546 4114040455 YAAZHINI SRI N F SC 401 

314 605 4112040044 SUHAVANTH V M BC 401 

315 1764 4119010851 SUJITHA D F MBC 400 

316 2395 4109060060 KARISHMA K F SC 400 

317 1519 4112080031 NAVEENA A F MBC 400 

318 2647 4118020070 DHARSHINI R S F BC 400 

319 2284 4103030419 SAKTHI UMA P F MBC 400 

320 1580 4109020816 YAMUNA SHREE M F BC 400 
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321 1085 4101380201 PHOOJA S F BC 400 

322 2150 4121060014 DHIVYADHARSHINI T F MBC 399 

323 1730 4113010544 ABINAYA A F BC 399 

324 1558 4109050200 SWETHA V F SC 398 

325 602 4112020427 KOTTAIMANI B M MBC 398 

326 351 4105020224 HARISH K F MBC 398 

327 1556 4108020278 KAVIMITHA M F BC 397 

328 2328 4121030092 SUBIKSHA M N F BC 397 

329 2362 4118030105 HARI KUMARAN Y M BC 397 

330 2530 4109110264 JUHITHABEGAUM A N F BCM 397 

331 1868 3701050468 AVANTHIKA M F SC 397 

332 1515 4129020280 AISHWARYA J F MBC 396 

333 2354 4109020162 SWETHA R F SC 396 

334 1888 4102090018 CHITHRA P F SC 396 

335 1187 4108030438 SAATHANA R F SC 396 

336 1597 4105020540 BOOPATHY S M BC 395 

337 841 4101090608 DIVYA DHARSHINI V F BC 395 

338 1179 4104010066 LAVANYA R F MBC 395 

339 91 4102030740 SANJAY KUMAR D M BC 394 

340 999 4112080174 SHARUGANITHI S F MBC 394 
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342 1346 4101240425 SUBARAN LAKSHMI S F SC 394 

343 1053 4107050066 PRAISY LIDIANA J F BC 393 

344 507 4101080069 VENU MADHAVAN N M BC 393 

345 1808 4101070347 SUJITHAA R F MBC 392 

346 1145 4102030490 SUJI E F MBC 392 

347 537 4101380369 MAHALAKSHMI K F BC 392 

348 2154 4102050054 SUPRAJA K F BC 392 

349 2288 4113050154 PADMAPRIYA S F BC 392 

350 1220 4114010152 PREETHI B F MBC 392 

351 2498 4111020354 VISUDHA M F SC 392 

352 2272 4125010584 BHARATHI G K F BC 392 

353 2581 4116010529 VAHINI MA F SC 392 

354 1475 4121040535 HARIHARAN A S M MBC 392 

355 1921 4110050279 DIVYA DHARSHINI K G F SC 391 

356 1655 4102120249 JYOTHENI M F MBC 391 

357 437 4106010990 IRFAN FATHIMA M F BCM 391 

358 1492 4113010011 SANTHIYA M F SC 391 

360 2519 4118020100 AAYSHA SULTHANA K F BCM 391 
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361 1499 4112030249 MEHASREE A R F SC 391 

362 2478 4101180317 FATHIMATHUL JUVAIRIYYAH T F BCM 391 

363 2531 4109030517 ABINAYA K F MBC 390 

364 823 4106010305 SOWMIYA S F MBC 390 

365 291 4131030326 SEEJA S F MBC 390 

366 1237 1403010148 SUJITHA S F MBC 389 

367 1559 4109010346 VISHNUPRIYA S J F MBC 389 

368 293 3701020820 LALITHA T F BC 389 

369 563 4105010057 SHAAFIA AASLIN M F BCM 389 

370 685 4113060164 SAHWA SAMINA S F BCM 389 

371 1200 4108020836 PRATHIBHA G F BC 388 

373 2536 4124010450 SUBASRI M F BC 388 

374 911 4109060285 DHANASREE K F MBC 388 

375 1395 4125030062 KRISHNA PRABA P S F BC 388 

376 877 4124030516 SRI DHARSHINI B F BC 387 

377 455 4121030377 RASHIKA T F MBC 387 

379 1827 4112050056 YOGESH S M M BC 387 

380 1335 4131020570 VAITHEESWARI M P F BC 387 
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381 2407 4114010096 MEHARUNNISHA T F BCM 387 

382 1275 4111050034 SANGEETHA P F OC 387 

383 566 4102010056 YAZHINI M F MBC 386 

384 2037 2001180256 PALLAVI V F SC 385 

385 1177 4101020063 KAVIYA G R F BC 385 

386 1159 4109090042 PRASHANTHI R F SC 385 

387 2590 4122020638 PUGAZHENDHI M M MBC 384 

388 2034 4101210403 SANJAY V M SC 383 

390 2117 4101130123 LOGASRI S F MBC 383 

391 1222 4122040028 KRUTHIIKA R F BC 383 

392 1982 4107010187 EMERALD SAMUEL S M BC 383 

393 1015 4109060646 JAI VIBHUSHANAN A K M MBC 383 

394 115 4101170465 HINAL F OC 382 

395 2181 4123010627 ARAVINDHAN M M MBC 381 

396 2221 4120020288 SARANYA G F SC 381 

397 1209 4116030089 ILAKKIYA S F MBC 381 

398 2204 4110030323 ATCHAYALAKSHMI G F BC 381 

399 292 4113030681 GRUPA VASUTHAA S F BC 381 

400 630 4106011358 PRAJITHA P F BC 380 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

401 811 4105010612 RITHANYA S F BC 380 

402 2476 4114010730 POZHILAN P M SC 380 

403 463 4112040481 AATHI VARSHINI M.M. F BC 380 

404 1382 2729030544 SOWMYA V F BC 380 

405 2153 3701060006 VAISSHANAVI R K F BC 380 

406 490 4106100395 PANDEESWARI S F MBC 379 

407 161 4109060749 SRIVARSHINI G F MBC 379 

408 1397 4109060297 AARTHI A F SC 379 

409 1354 4113020183 SUGAPRIYA V R F MBC 379 

410 1555 4112030842 VISHNU PRIYAN R M BC 379 

411 2660 4103040498 NITHYA SRI R F MBC 379 

412 14 4101310071 MARAN B M MBC 378 

413 708 4107010218 JEFLIN SHELMA J S F BC 378 

414 468 4105010747 KARUNYA S F BC 378 

415 2550 4110010972 ABI KRISHNA M M SC 378 

416 1961 4112040547 DEVISHREE V B F SC 378 

417 391 4125040091 AFRINA FATHIMA S F BCM 378 

418 1742 4110010995 NIRANCHANA D V F BC 377 

419 1760 4115020273 VASAGIRI LIKITHA F BC 377 

420 1768 4114080032 PRATHISH R M SC 376 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

421 2 4113070225 MARIYA LOUIS BABY A F SC 376 

422 2401 4122011372 SHARMILA S F MBC 375 

423 2316 4103050676 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F BC 375 

424 2371 4124010517 MENILA FIRTHOUS M F BCM 375 

425 443 4101020581 SRIPRADA R.V. F OC 374 

426 1175 4101210127 ROOBA RAMYA M F MBC 373 

427 199 4112080111 ARCHANA D F SC 373 

428 2392 4131020607 SHARMILA J F MBC 373 

429 70 4110081201 PONNI V K F SC 372 

430 664 4101110176 RAHEELA BEGUM S R F BCM 372 

431 779 4102010717 KOUSHIKAPRIYA S F BC 371 

432 2386 4121030528 PRADHARSHA T. AM F BC 371 

433 2188 4113120069 SUDALAIMANI M M SC 371 

434 211 4109030752 SHARMILA R L F MBC 371 

435 2130 4121010450 NIVEDHA B F BC 370 

436 2427 4114050242 GOKULA KRISHNA S.T. M MBC 370 

437 1718 4101020954 YUVASREE S F MBC 370 

438 298 4116030009 THAMARAI SELVI G F MBC 369 

439 1804 4121030009 SANCHANA SRI S F MBC 369 

440 1253 4113040321 SRIMAGAL M F BC 369 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

441 1729 4101150141 MANIMEGALAI S F BC 369 

442 358 4113060027 DIVYA V P F BC 369 

443 1993 4101050114 MARIA MUFADDAL KAPASI F BCM 368 

444 1264 4103050080 DHASHNIMITHA A F SC 367 

445 1149 4121050028 HEMAA ARCHANA S F SCA 367 

446 1629 4121010518 MUTHUMANIMOZHI V F SC 367 

447 497 4120010640 RAKSHIYA M F SC 367 

448 1527 4101240342 JAYACHITRA S F BC 367 

449 1850 4101160311 ALFIA S F BCM 367 

450 1871 4101100288 PUJITHA M V F BC 367 

451 1980 4112010525 RAGHUL S M BC 367 

452 1839 4112040810 ASWIN V K M BC 366 

453 1092 4113010206 DHIVYADHARSHNI K F MBC 366 

455 715 4109060007 PAVITHRA P F BC 366 

456 1507 4105010643 SHAMITHA P F SC 365 

457 40 4120020266 SENTHIL KUMAR P M MBC 365 

458 2325 4122010817 SANDHIYA R A F BC 365 

459 1240 4101090407 SHAHEEDHA S F BCM 365 

460 1574 4112060232 VAISHALI K F SC 364 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

461 1939 4113110240 PRIYADHARSHINI D F BC 364 

462 732 4109050913 NEVETHA K F SCA 364 

463 2529 4110030065 KARTHIKA A F BC 364 

464 1344 4111020211 LAKSHMITHA R F BC 364 

465 1278 4108010046 SAMITHA S F BC 364 

466 936 4106020253 KARTHIKEYANI A F BC 364 

467 773 4104010712 DHANUSH S M SC 364 

468 2270 4115040200 GOPIKA P F MBC 363 

469 499 4125010557 SWETHA K F BC 363 

470 951 4105010139 THABEEBA BS F BCM 363 

471 1210 4102010152 SUWATHIKA V F BC 363 

472 1783 4106070316 VISHNU R M SC 362 

473 1004 4114050706 MIDHUN PRIYADHARSHAN S M SC 362 

474 1054 4131030400 ADHILAKSHMI S F BC 362 

475 558 4106040377 JEYASONA M F MBC 362 

476 2564 4124020303 ABINAYA RAM N F SC 362 

477 1797 4108020463 SHANMUGI A M F BC 361 

478 1442 4118020235 AKSHAYA N F BC 361 

479 2156 4127020141 AARTHI S F BC 361 

480 1677 4113010223 THEINMOZHI LAVANYA M F BC 361 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

481 1870 4131040118 PRAKALYA PRIYADHARSHINI S F SC 360 

482 2139 4101190115 LEMINA S F BC 360 

483 612 4103030431 RITHIKA R F MBC 360 

484 262 4120010884 SIVARANJANI S F MBC 360 

485 2659 4120040385 HARIPRIYA M F MBC 360 

486 864 4101310233 YUVATI R F BC 359 

487 565 4113050251 JENIFA SHINY M F BC 359 

488 1392 4109160095 VIJAY S M SC 359 

489 2675 4114050654 JANSHI R F SC 359 

490 84 4109050144 YASHILA R F SCA 359 

491 1928 4128010494 SAM SUGINESAN E F BC 359 

492 1201 4112020599 AALIYA THAHASEEN N F BCM 359 

493 2416 4109040357 SRINITHI A F SC 359 

494 990 4116040094 RAJESWARI S F SC 358 

495 2038 4101330032 JAANU H F BC 358 

496 1773 4108010071 DHAYANITHI D M MBC 358 

497 1097 4101280219 HARSHA VARDHINI N F SC 358 

498 2246 4111050213 SRI KANISHKA R S F BC 357 

499 1184 4118020199 NEHA G F BC 357 

500 1251 4101150168 SRINATH J M MBC 357 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

501 514 4106040023 SRI KAVIBALA K F MBC 356 

502 1997 4101260315 HANIRUTH A M BC 356 

503 2376 4116020517 PREETHI V F SC 356 

504 2211 4110040056 KANIMOZHI B F SC 356 

505 1489 4120020317 MENMOZHI S F BC 356 

506 1782 4109020334 GEETHAPRIYA R F BC 355 

507 1536 4101150297 RITHANYA D F BC 355 

508 983 4121030027 SWETHA P F BC 355 

509 152 4110030100 MADHUMEENA R M F BC 355 

510 2229 4101170241 DHARSHINI L F BC 355 

511 355 4110050080 YASHWINE S F BC 355 

512 541 4113070005 SHANMUGARAJASARAN N M SC 354 

513 2017 4101050190 RASIKA R F SC 354 

514 1056 4111040017 PONNARASI E F SC 354 

515 2621 4112090423 KAMAL R M BC 354 

516 1649 4118020652 DHARINI SHRI P S F SC 354 

517 928 4106050399 VASANTHA RANI L F MBC 353 

518 756 4112050490 ABINANDHANA P F SC 353 

519 166 4109010054 KOWSALYADEVI B F MBC 353 

520 1077 4113030519 AKSHAYAA T F SC 353 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

522 1100 4101020423 PRIYAVATHANA M F SC 353 

523 738 4103030241 KRISHNAAPRIYYA R B F BC 352 

524 2086 4109070146 SHRUTHIKAA B F BC 352 

525 862 4101180293 PRIYANKA K F MBC 352 

526 2102 4112090136 SUBHA SANKARI K F BC 352 

527 1541 4106010289 NIKITHA B B F BC 352 

528 1755 3701040203 DHEEPA K F BC 351 

529 577 4111010478 NAVYA G F MBC 351 

530 44 4121020700 YAZHINI R F OC 351 

531 30 4131020618 PRIYA K F MBC 351 

532 540 4113080047 ABINAYA NETHA N F SC 350 

533 1181 4117050275 ROHAN B F SC 350 

534 462 4116020002 AARIFA PARVEEN TAJ E F BCM 350 

535 2389 4109040278 SAKTHI DURGA K F BC 350 

536 904 4117010031 KAVIYA A F BC 349 

537 1029 4121010850 PRANAVIKA A K F OC 349 

538 1162 4109050453 SUBASHINI L F BC 348 

539 947 4129010209 SHAMICKSHASREE M S F BC 348 

540 2577 4120010036 SUMITHRA G F MBC 348 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

541 1445 4109050897 ABINIVESH G M BC 348 

542 1444 4114080264 DHIVYA SHREE S F SC 348 

543 1971 4108030085 BHARATHI PRIYA G F BC 348 

544 764 4106040173 DHANUSHAA B F BC 347 

545 1286 4101200160 SURUTHI K R F SC 347 

546 2194 4120081201 ASHWINKUMAR M M SC 347 

547 668 4131030291 RITHIKA K F SC 347 

548 1134 4120020054 GUBERAN V M MBC 347 

549 2509 4115040128 KUGAN R M MBC 347 

550 2588 4113040269 LAVANYA M F SC 347 

551 1432 4120020634 THIRUMALAI G M BC 346 

552 1609 4110020317 SOFIYA R F SC 346 

553 2013 4101380286 RESHME FREDA E R F BC 345 

554 1419 4108030640 HEMAVATHI M R F SCA 345 

555 842 4115050022 YAZHINI V F MBC 345 

556 650 4129030454 SHREENITHI K.V.B. F BC 345 

557 1331 2712470526 ANUSHREE MURALI P B F OC 345 

558 649 4101060330 KARUNYA R F SC 345 

559 163 4106010342 PEROSHINI J F MBC 344 

560 2297 4131010255 RANITHA S F SC 344 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

561 94 4107011062 ABI RAGHAVI M V F OC 344 

562 1851 4107010461 REEGHA R V F BC 343 

563 2586 4103020059 KIRUBHA P F MBC 343 

564 1447 4109050894 SWETHA S F SC 343 

565 985 4112060457 KAMALIGHA S F BC 343 

566 1867 4110020315 
DAKSHINYA BALACHANDAR 

KAVITHA 
F BC 342 

567 1484 4112030016 DERLINE JOY E F SC 341 

568 2146 4107040684 ANCY MAALIKA C T F MBC 341 

569 24 4118010495 POOJA S F BC 341 

570 2451 4127010944 SOUNDARIYA M F SC 341 

571 2152 4109060400 MITHIL P S M SC 341 

572 927 4106011117 SAMYUKTHA T F BC 341 

573 871 4109040617 SHARMILA S F MBC 340 

574 1161 4109020658 SUBAGEETHA P F SC 340 

575 145 4131020224 NANDANA N F SC 340 

576 2518 3701010500 MADHESHKUMAR M M SC 340 

577 1771 4108060299 SWETHA T F MBC 340 

578 1695 4111040116 BERYL FELCIA B F SC 339 

579 238 4104010373 HARINI M R F MBC 339 

580 977 4102040068 GOKULAKRISHNAN D M BC 338 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

581 2236 4101010535 CHARUMATHY Y F BC 338 

582 689 4105010109 DIVYA BHARATHI A B F SC 338 

583 908 4105020179 UVASHAKTHI SENTHILKUMAR F BC 338 

584 942 4117030319 RAKSHITHA K R F BC 338 

585 2275 4102010683 MEENAKSHI S K F BC 337 

586 2070 4107030880 SESSLIN SOBIYA S F BC 337 

587 1242 4112040767 RAVEENA DEVI R F BC 337 

588 471 4124060227 GOWSALYA D F MBC 336 

589 1324 4109090231 PRASANNA N F SC 336 

590 150 4108060097 SHIBANA NISHA BEGAM T.S. F BCM 336 

591 56 4102100339 SRIBHARATH S M MBC 335 

592 1014 4106040019 BENAZIR THUSNEEM A F BCM 335 

593 1438 4118010437 SANDHIYA A F BC 335 

594 2028 4107030824 MANISHA M F BC 335 

595 245 4112070576 MYTHILY M F MBC 335 

596 2045 4113090239 JEYASHRI DHANUSUYA J F BC 335 

597 737 4114040545 KAVIYA S F MBC 335 

598 716 4109040948 GOKUL E M SCA 334 

599 49 4101380158 DHINISHA P F MBC 333 

600 1125 4101030588 NASUHA BEGUM N F BCM 332 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

601 2349 4119020071 NIVETHA K F MBC 332 

602 179 4101150352 PRATHIBHA R F MBC 332 

603 331 4109110024 AGALYA R F MBC 331 

604 1911 4112040685 AKALYA V F SC 331 

605 979 4116010406 KARPAGAVALLI M F BC 331 

606 930 4122040474 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F MBC 331 

607 825 4107010573 NIVISHA V F BC 331 

608 1412 4112010680 SRI BAIRAVI R F MBC 331 

609 328 4101060323 INFANTSIA MARY S F BC 331 

610 2609 4118010250 KANI BEEVI R F BCM 330 

611 232 4120060027 VAISHNAVI S F MBC 330 

612 135 4122010427 VENNILA V F SCA 330 

613 622 4118020772 KARTHIK S M SC 330 

614 1835 4109040226 AKSHAYAMATHY R F MBC 330 

615 475 4108020391 LOGESH .P M BC 329 

616 1393 4102020012 DHANU SRI M F MBC 329 

617 67 4109130295 ABISHEK M M MBC 329 

618 1065 4130010502 SHWETHA T F BC 329 

619 2572 4101310124 SRI SHIVANI SANKAR F BC 329 

620 1502 4116020001 YUVANSANKAR P G M BC 329 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

621 553 4112030841 RIDAH ZAHRAH R F BCM 328 

622 2003 4111010264 LOKESHWARAN E M SC 328 

623 991 4122030203 SRI KESHAV ANIRUDTH N M BC 328 

624 2512 4115050224 ABINAYASRI M S F MBC 328 

625 460 4113040442 JEYASHREE J F SC 327 

626 1298 4101030530 AKSHAYA A F BC 327 

627 2573 4124020048 ATCHAYA RAM N F SC 327 

628 2237 4108030317 DHARSHINI S F MBC 327 

629 87 4113070402 MUZEERA S F BCM 327 

630 727 4127020492 CHITRAVALLI M F BC 327 

631 1874 4104010561 SNEHA SARAVANAN F SC 327 

632 2322 4109100287 LOGANAYAKI P F MBC 326 

633 663 4122011364 ANUSHA N F BC 326 

634 1565 4105010069 SUSEELA S F MBC 326 

635 929 4113090451 MUTHU LAKSHMI E F OC 326 

636 1919 4123020107 ABILASHRAJ D M BC 326 

637 174 4111050439 AMROSE FATHIMA S F BCM 326 

638 1739 4113070425 ASHIBA S F BCM 326 

639 1711 4101250343 PRIYA K F BC 326 

640 2364 4122011141 YOGI G F SC 325 
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641 858 4109090466 TAMILRASAN A M MBC 325 

642 2212 4106020972 ABINAYA K F BC 324 

643 658 4117010573 SAJITHA R F BC 324 

644 1221 4108020187 HARI S M SC 324 

645 600 4102040729 SWATHIIKA K.B. F MBC 324 

646 1207 4109160098 ESHWARI G F BC 324 

647 259 4121060020 GOWRI V F MBC 324 

648 2002 4113080003 ABISHA SHINY A F SC 324 

649 176 4105020072 MEHA R F MBC 323 

650 2671 4103010702 ILAVARASI V F MBC 323 

651 1474 4103040052 KAVIPRIYA V I F BC 323 

652 1758 4124020469 JANAPRIYADHARSHINI T F SC 323 

653 2645 4109020049 HARSHA VARSHINI S N F SC 323 

654 2201 4121050293 SASIPARBHA I M F MBC 323 

655 1066 4124050365 SRIRANJITHA R F MBC 322 

656 231 4112030166 MRUDULASREE A F MBC 322 

657 957 4114090258 BALA MURALI KRISHNA E M MBC 322 

658 846 4131030367 SANDHIYA S F BC 322 

659 1155 4111040487 GEETHA KALA C A F BC 322 

660 1340 4113060415 LAKSHMIPRIYA V F BC 322 
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661 169 4113010515 POORNIMA SELVI A F MBC 322 

662 900 4113010526 SARVESH KUMAR S M BC 322 

663 2016 4107050094 BOOMIGA S F BC 322 

664 2387 4113030677 JAYANTHI GOMATHI A F BC 322 

665 556 4116010389 VIJAYASHANTHI J F BC 322 

666 182 4108070275 JOTHIPRIYA K F MBC 321 

667 1299 4124030299 KAMATCHI S F BC 321 

668 1621 4121070044 RITHIKA S F SCA 321 

669 1784 4106130572 JANANIPRIYA S F SC 321 

670 2495 4119030085 KAVIYA K F MBC 320 

671 1000 4103040273 DEVADHARSHINI S F MBC 320 

672 1650 4101110397 AKSHAYA R F SC 320 

673 256 4121060021 SANTHIYA K F BC 320 

674 2040 4113020257 MEERA B S F SC 320 

675 795 4105010176 SREE DHARSHINI A F BC 320 

676 57 4109150109 KANAKA S F SCA 320 

677 1671 4131040276 RAVIBHARATHI N M BC 320 

678 2431 4113080484 LEENA SUBHASHNI V F SC 320 

679 2101 4113060299 SUBASRI N F OC 320 

680 2665 4107010611 LUXMI BISWAS F OC 319 
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COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 
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681 1405 4112020841 POOJA K K F BC 319 

682 533 4101280230 BUSHRA FATHIMA A F BCM 319 

683 1420 4109010718 ABIRAMISREE P F MBC 319 

684 1726 4101240460 SHARMILA S F BC 319 

685 2552 4106050588 JAIVIJAY I M MBC 318 

686 219 4101330029 MOHAMMED ADNAN B A M BCM 318 

687 1786 4109090405 VAISHNAVI R M F MBC 317 

688 1494 4108070142 MAHAVIDHYA D F BC 317 

689 2576 4109010117 SUGUNA R F MBC 317 

690 2606 4116050035 PRIYADARSHINI B F MBC 317 

691 1341 4101020404 KRETHIKA MALINI B F MBC 317 

692 1613 4110020286 JESSIKA S F BC 317 

693 2097 4120010864 SASIPRABA D F MBC 317 

694 690 4107040206 ACHU A S F BC 316 

695 1359 4107060361 THANESHWARI M P F BC 316 

696 1236 4101020573 SIDDHARTH S G M OC 316 

698 1416 4104020354 POTRISELVI T F BC 316 

699 585 4107040367 KAVILMA A.T. F BC 316 

700 792 4113090016 MUTHURANJANI K F MBC 316 
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701 2494 4128010343 JANANI B S F SCA 315 

702 435 4125030294 RAJESH D M BC 315 

703 1864 4101380336 AKSHAYA C F SC 315 

704 2357 4124060095 KAVIYA R F BC 315 

705 1154 4113070026 VAISHNAVI V G F BC 315 

706 2226 4120080201 VIJAY S M MBC 315 

707 2131 4102010397 MOULI PRASAD K R F SCA 315 

708 2089 4103050401 JHANSI RANI V S F SC 315 

709 2031 4111060294 KUMUTHA A F BC 315 

710 1232 4119010316 KARPAGAM T F OC 315 

711 313 4116040331 RAMYA V F MBC 314 

712 1532 4124040267 NISHANTHINI K F BC 314 

713 1163 4116030193 ATHISAYA R K F SC 314 

714 1557 4121030104 SUDHARSHINI V F BC 314 

715 2526 4105010044 SANKARI V F SCA 314 

716 2674 4110070154 DHARANI J F MBC 314 

717 634 4107020590 AKSHAYA A.M. F SC 314 

718 785 4112090276 ARIHARAN S M SC 313 

719 2556 4109030339 PRIYADHARSHINI S F MBC 313 

720 551 4126020032 GAYATHRI D F BC 313 
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721 1417 4106090036 TAMINA HABIBA S F BCM 313 

722 839 4101130404 MAHALAKSHMI A F MBC 313 

723 382 4103020323 SARATHA K F MBC 313 

724 302 4101380438 DAVID G M BC 313 

725 2670 4107010731 REVATHI LEKSHMI R S F BC 313 

726 386 4117020313 LEKHA S F MBC 313 

727 1929 4110080819 VIGNESHWARAN R M BC 312 

728 2008 4113010467 SUSELA RAAJA KUMARI S F MBC 312 

729 2320 4108070299 NISHA M F MBC 312 

730 2368 4117030287 ANUVARSHINI B S F SCA 312 

731 361 4112080366 KISHORIKA R F BC 312 

732 2081 4119030226 JAIKANTH K M SC 311 

733 78 4121070212 HEPHZIBAH J F BC 311 

734 1618 4106070149 VAISALI S F MBC 311 

735 384 4109090308 KAVIYA V F BC 311 

736 1373 4109060799 BUVANESHWARI A F MBC 311 

737 2348 4129030473 GNANAMBIGAI A F MBC 311 

738 1900 4112020771 MANIKANDAN R S M SCA 311 

739 2404 4110081088 MANIMEKALAI S F MBC 311 

740 2090 4102020095 ANN MARAI F OC 311 
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741 1293 4101010439 JANANI T F MBC 310 

742 1306 4108060404 ASMATH HASINA A F BCM 310 

743 799 4121050439 KOLAVARTHINI S F MBC 310 

744 340 4106010936 VISHAAL P M BC 310 

745 2113 4123020092 ABIRAMI L F SC 310 

746 1320 4111070192 KUMUTHA P E F BC 309 

747 1899 4124030460 HARINI S F BC 309 

748 332 4103030041 SRIABINAYA K F BC 309 

749 909 4129030075 ENIYAVAN E M SC 309 

750 2267 4106021026 DHARSHINI A F MBC 309 

751 536 4113010702 SATHYAKANI S F BC 309 

752 2198 4128010346 RISHYA M F BC 308 

753 83 4106030387 VINOTHINI S F SC 308 

754 1949 4127010209 ABISONIYA L.J. F SC 308 

755 1060 4116030424 SUBATHILAGAN M M MBC 308 

756 843 4106010902 PAVITHRA E F SC 308 

757 2260 4109030933 KARTHIKEYAN U M BC 308 

758 282 4101380015 SIVA R F MBC 308 

759 1777 4112040383 FARHANA YASMEEN ZAHRAH M F BCM 308 

760 2195 4109090136 SREEJA V F SC 308 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

761 1960 4109080090 JANAPRIYA K F MBC 307 

762 146 4111070043 KEERTHANA G D F MBC 307 

763 1894 4104010379 DHURKA SREE V F BC 306 

764 1212 4109110355 KAVIPRABHU K M MBC 306 

765 2439 4124020039 ILLAKKIYA KAMALI E F MBC 306 

766 434 4118010428 PREETHI S F BC 306 

767 570 4109170346 JAMUNARANI S F MBC 306 

768 2099 4113040098 ANU SWATHI V F ST 306 

769 767 4119020024 DEEPADHARSHINI K F BC 306 

770 2369 4112080450 SHRINITHI S F SC 306 

771 593 4129020354 SANDHOSHINI G F MBC 306 

772 1307 4107050275 ASIN ANCIHA S K F BC 306 

773 2689 4110080916 ASMITHA V F SC 305 

774 204 4124010306 MADHUMATHI R F BC 305 

775 1308 4101080345 KEERTHIKA V F SC 304 

776 1690 4114030189 PRANAVASREE S F BC 304 

777 1319 4111070330 LALITHA S D F BC 304 

778 1932 4109100276 SARALA M F MBC 304 

779 1809 4101340014 TAMILARASI E F MBC 304 

780 545 4112010159 DEEBIKA S F BC 304 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

781 941 4104010112 JASMINI L F SC 304 

782 2337 4121050475 NIRMAL P M BC 304 

783 1088 4101010523 MAMTHA K F SC 303 

784 2169 4119020103 SHALINI M F SC 303 

785 178 4113110067 MAHARAJA G M SC 303 

786 1985 4119010934 ABINAYA L F BC 303 

787 2611 4101120689 SAKTHI C M BC 303 

788 859 4115050061 NIVEDHITHA P F BC 303 

789 666 4101020876 PRAVEEN KUMAR P M SC 303 

790 486 4118010417 ABINEUTRAA G P F MBC 303 

791 1780 4108040210 MOHANA PRIYA M A F SC 303 

792 425 4121040294 SUPRIYA G F MBC 303 

793 1195 4122040093 POOJA SREE S F MBC 303 

794 2030 4131050154 THAMIZHENIYAN D M SC 302 

795 2041 4127030272 ARCHANA S F MBC 302 

796 2299 4112090102 PRIYADHARSHINI B F SC 302 

797 572 4113060184 MANISHA K F SC 302 

798 1408 4124030318 DHARANI SREE A F BC 302 

799 2441 4109130142 SASIRAM R M MBC 301 

800 2179 4112080075 KAVIMANI K F SC 301 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

801 2533 4108040608 HARINI C F BC 301 

802 788 4128040030 LEO WINNARACHI S F BC 301 

803 472 4118020786 MAHANDA V F BC 301 

804 1192 4119010453 ASHIKA A F BCM 300 

805 1263 4115030242 JENEETA D F BC 300 

806 2238 4113010822 ATHILA BANU S F BCM 300 

807 762 4116010548 PAVITHRA DEVI R F BC 300 

808 2035 4102020262 SHARMI K SANTHOSH F BC 300 

809 2098 4106020939 AKILAN K M MBC 300 

810 746 4103060466 NIRANJANI R F MBC 300 

811 45 4122060093 NISHA C F MBC 299 

812 1512 4109130088 JEEVADEVI P F SC 299 

813 273 4114070517 LOKEHSWAR U M MBC 299 

814 515 4106010061 SHRI SHANMATHI K F BC 299 

815 2673 4109170665 JAYAPRATHA P F SCA 299 

816 447 4109150085 KOKILADHARSHINI K F MBC 298 

817 2402 4107040769 VIBISHA P.D. F ST 298 

818 1685 4113080483 ANUSHA B F MBC 298 

819 915 4114030080 SELVA MURUGAN S M BC 298 

820 75 4123010712 SIVAGNANA BHARATHI B F MBC 298 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

821 224 4111030404 ANUSUYA R F SCA 297 

822 404 4108070068 VINITHA S F BC 297 

823 2219 4109170401 RENUKA V F BC 297 

824 2603 4106110411 SATHISHKUMAR T M SC 297 

825 364 4125010216 PRIYASHA U F BC 297 

826 2088 4117020525 KEERTHANA T F BC 297 

827 1779 4113090306 CHITRALAKSHMI L F MBC 297 

828 2039 4113110161 MUGESH S M MBC 297 

829 1546 4109160085 AJITHKUMAR K M BC 297 

830 2024 3701030013 SIMBUJA G F SC 297 

831 1992 4101330037 ANUPRABHA S S F OC 297 

832 1309 4108060118 DEEPA S B F BC 296 

833 46 4122050406 PRIYA K F MBC 296 

834 560 4117040026 SAKTHISRI V F BC 296 

835 496 4127030283 MANJU G F MBC 296 

836 1569 4113020467 ROSHAN SABIHA A F BCM 296 

837 353 4112040200 HARINISREE S F MBC 296 

838 771 4109080398 KISHORE M M SC 296 

839 63 4119030203 GOWRI M F MBC 296 

840 86 4102080114 SHARBAMANGALAM BAKSHI B M OC 296 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

841 776 4116050082 VINITHA M F BC 295 

842 1879 4114010441 TAMIZHVANI P V F SC 295 

843 1940 2816070034 ADHWAITH BABU M BC 295 

844 939 4106010638 HASINA J F BCM 294 

845 1269 4101300267 PRATHIYUKSHA G S F BC 294 

846 316 4113100130 VARSHINI R F MBC 294 

847 719 4110081507 BAVADHARANI V F MBC 294 

848 619 4123010332 JAYAPRITHI U F SC 294 

849 926 4126020284 VAISHNAVI S F SC 294 

850 2075 4112120515 MANJULA S F MBC 293 

851 2310 4120080050 KAMARAJ C M MBC 293 

852 1427 4121060239 KRISHNAJOTHI PC M MBC 293 

853 1106 4101160567 KIRUTHIKA K F BC 293 

854 1290 4101030580 KRITHICA MOHANASUNDARAM F MBC 293 

855 2346 4120080420 SRIDEVI M F MBC 293 

856 2656 4121010988 BOOMIKASREE S P F MBC 293 

857 308 4101130310 REYA P F SC 293 

858 899 4112020164 HARI PRIYA T F SC 293 

859 1887 4108070436 KAVIYARASU S M BC 293 

860 345 4127010236 SNOWSHINY S F BC 293 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

861 1028 4109130222 GOKULAKRISHNAN B M MBC 292 

862 1946 4112040552 DEVADHARSHINI E F MBC 292 

863 119 4106020829 MUGILAN P M BC 292 

864 2539 4114010724 AMBROSE SYLVESTER A M BC 292 

865 1482 4110080355 ABIRAMI R F MBC 292 

866 1620 4112030092 MAHENDHIRI C F MBC 292 

867 430 4105010700 NARMATHA G K F MBC 292 

868 893 4109010545 RAMATHEERTHAR T M BC 292 

869 2470 4101360299 SURYA S F SC 292 

870 2054 4108070461 ANITHA R F SC 292 

871 277 4113060335 SUBASHINI A F BC 292 

872 148 4105010024 JANANI M F BC 292 

873 1443 4122030326 NESAPRIYA G F MBC 291 

874 1572 4114040438 DANIYA FATHIMA S F BCM 291 

875 1525 4109010299 POORANI R F MBC 291 

876 2304 4123030226 VASANTH T M SC 290 

877 970 4118030315 NITHYASRI M F BC 290 

878 1219 4114050556 ANIS JABA SELVI K F SC 290 

879 2418 4120030490 ATCHAYA D.S. F SC 290 

880 1431 4118010382 SUVETHA K F BC 290 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

881 2190 4126020175 ASHA FARINA K P F BCM 290 

882 377 4106040200 PRIYADHARSHINI A R F BC 290 

883 1059 4124060068 KEERTHIKA M F BC 289 

884 2559 4110080222 MANASA K F SC 289 

885 1642 4103020199 HASIN P F SC 289 

886 1064 4102080009 VIVEHA T F MBC 289 

887 1995 4101100573 SARABEASHWAR R M BC 289 

888 1688 1101020340 HEMANTH KUMAR R M SC 289 

889 1429 4121030341 PRIYADHARSHNI K F SC 289 

890 2323 4109060320 LAKSHANIKA A V R F MBC 288 

891 2177 4121010963 PRIYADHARSHINI V F BC 288 

892 59 4118010786 SUDIKSHA S T F BC 288 

893 65 4109160105 PREMA S F MBC 288 

894 1008 4109090238 SATHISH G M MBC 288 

895 1374 4109100250 THAMARAI SELVI A F MBC 288 

896 2110 4109030076 KAVIMANI M F MBC 288 

897 2262 4113080333 SHIVANI M F MBC 288 

898 1500 4104010364 DEEPIKA I F BC 287 

899 1079 4101060633 THANISHA N F SC 287 

900 217 4101220097 VARSHINI M F BC 287 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

901 469 4120011099 SUSANTHIKA P F SC 287 

902 2424 4118020624 SARANYA S F MBC 286 

903 368 4108060279 THAMIZHARASI T F MBC 286 

904 2274 4108010783 HUMAIRA S F BCM 286 

905 1379 4109110267 JAIDHARSHINI C F SCA 286 

906 327 4101290074 INIYAN S M BC 286 

907 1337 4106100223 SUGIRTHA S F BC 285 

908 2128 4112010712 AZHAGUMATHI C F SCA 285 

909 765 4106080247 KAVIPRIYA M F BC 285 

910 1135 4104010737 AATHIRA T F BC 285 

911 1174 4101210316 SAMYUKTHA S F SC 285 

912 336 4109140140 AKILA K F SC 284 

913 2480 4101020474 RAMAMADURA S F BC 284 

914 440 4112020520 LAKSHMI PRABHA M F BC 284 

915 2344 4120021030 KARALIKA T R F MBC 284 

916 1433 4103010225 SANGEETHA K S F SC 284 

917 1007 4109010027 SHANMUGAPRIYA M F MBC 284 

918 205 4109150204 KUMARAVEL A M SCA 284 

919 889 4109120324 NESANAYAGI T F MBC 284 

920 521 4113010721 HARIDRA K F BC 284 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

921 2015 4107040372 ANUSHA M S F MBC 283 

922 1005 4114010041 MUGUL SHARAN S M MBC 283 

923 584 4125010068 HARSHINI DEEPA SK F BC 283 

924 276 4113070503 MERCY M F BC 282 

925 2063 4114060314 FAZIYA A F BCM 282 

926 1271 4101030734 NAJUMU NISHA S F BCM 282 

927 426 4109130250 SRIMATHI V F MBC 282 

928 73 4109170101 AKSHAYA K F BC 281 

929 820 4131010279 GANESH S M BC 281 

930 337 4108070270 YUVARAJ M M BC 281 

931 314 4107020821 JENIFER CHRISTOBEL J F BC 281 

932 2112 4109040046 ANUVRINDHA B F SCA 281 

933 2278 4107020911 BHAVANI R K F BC 281 

934 464 4117010123 SIVA SORNAM S.K F BC 281 

935 959 4126050028 JAMILA J F BC 281 

936 2083 4103020718 RASANT ROSHAN S M SC 281 

937 2010 4107010361 SUBASHINI C F BC 281 

938 1631 4121010910 MARCELLIAN V M BC 281 

939 1281 4101190212 SUBHALAKSHMI S F BC 281 

940 2540 4122011400 ARCHANA K F ST 280 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

941 1918 3701010069 SUREKHA A F SC 280 

942 1255 4101290256 TILOTHINI K P F MBC 280 

943 659 4121010906 THAKSATHA S F MBC 280 

944 1464 4122031087 AJAY ARAVIND M M MBC 280 

945 845 4109170407 PERARASU K M MBC 280 

946 2136 4113050289 VAISHNAVI A R F MBC 280 

947 912 4105011099 INDIRA SAKTHI V L F MBC 280 

948 383 4108020662 DHANUSH K F SCA 279 

949 953 4117010648 GOPIKA M F SC 279 

950 1401 4108070426 VINITHA BAI D F BC 279 

951 1497 4112110166 SUDHARSAN M M BC 279 

952 400 4109110243 JOTHILAKSHMI F BC 279 

953 2173 4109020710 POORNADHARSHINI K F BC 278 

954 1399 4116040473 ARUNADEVI T F SC 278 

955 2250 4101090433 NIKITHA KUVAR F OC 278 

956 1672 4101100143 RIYAS AHAMED K M BCM 278 

957 223 4101090036 PAVITHRA G F BC 278 

958 1176 4101370064 RATHINA JEYA SURIYAA J G F BC 278 

959 177 4120010603 YAGAVI M F MBC 278 

960 402 4113060005 VIGNESH E M MBC 278 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

961 230 4109050220 DHIVYADHARSHINI V F MBC 278 

962 1282 4104020436 MATTHEW SINGH B S M BC 278 

963 1915 4108010753 DHARANI KAVIYA V F BC 278 

964 1972 4101360126 JAI KARTIKEYAN A M SC 278 

965 962 4109090204 AKSHAYA M F BC 277 

966 674 4131020560 JANAPRIYA K F BC 277 

967 2521 4108060163 YAMINI J F BC 277 

968 2393 4113080272 MAHESHWARI V V F BC 277 

969 1448 4102090262 SIBIYA X M F BC 277 

971 12 4106100334 PAVITHRA B F SC 277 

972 2458 4110020126 AARTHI A F SC 277 

973 894 4102040737 KANISHKA NAGALAKSHMI S F BC 277 

974 1089 4101240154 DEEPESHWARI K F BC 277 

975 484 4116050079 RAJKUMAR A M SC 276 

976 1865 4106060040 HARRISHMA B F BC 276 

977 594 4131010413 ARUNTHATHI S F SC 276 

979 171 4113050451 PUSHPAVEEN S F SC 276 

980 2650 4106060001 BONETA C TITTO F OC 276 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

981 1577 4126010063 VAISHNAVI DEVI M F SC 275 

982 2307 4109170050 KARTHIKA K F BC 275 

983 643 4108040516 LAKSHMIPRABHAA T F MBC 275 

984 525 4101090548 PRISHITA R V RATHI F BC 275 

985 1793 4102010206 BASHIRIYA MOL B F BCM 274 

986 1799 4119030091 ANUSUYA S F MBC 274 

987 281 4113100284 ABINAYA S F MBC 274 

988 290 4124040341 THIRUNAVUKARASAR V M MBC 274 

989 1744 4101030921 YOGITA D F BC 274 

990 185 4101010652 KEERTHANA K F BC 274 

991 1943 1204030446 SALAIINDIRA M S F BC 274 

992 931 4103020742 MONICA S V F SC 274 

993 1050 4113060236 PAVITHRA M F BC 274 

994 1165 4109060498 VENKATLAKSHMI S F BC 274 

995 1313 4113020690 THANGA TAMIL SELVAN S M BC 273 

996 973 4112100221 AKILANDESHWARI T F BC 273 

997 2605 4104010969 RAMYA A F SC 273 

998 254 4108020949 DHANUSHYA S F BC 273 

999 554 4109090222 NABHASINDHU K F MBC 273 

1000 492 4113060448 NAFISATH NIYAFA S F BCM 273 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1001 1074 4113040180 SHAMEENA S F BCM 272 

1002 289 4124050457 AARTHI K F MBC 272 

1003 2313 4101090684 AROKIYA EMMI JESLIN S F MBC 272 

1004 1355 4101110334 HARSHITHA R B F BC 272 

1005 72 4120081005 GOKUL KRISHNAN M M MBC 271 

1006 813 4124040277 PAVARNA B F SC 271 

1007 713 4120070046 PAVITHRA K F MBC 271 

1008 505 4109150232 HARINI S F MBC 271 

1009 2444 4109050603 KOWSALYA SRI N F SC 271 

1010 35 4107050389 ABINAYA G F BC 271 

1011 315 4107030762 JAL BRIJIN S M BC 271 

1012 1676 4113080375 PRAVEEN T M BC 271 

1013 1852 4116030403 JENITHA V F MBC 270 

1014 387 4127010447 SUMATHI S F MBC 270 

1015 275 4126010212 NIKITHAJOSH B F BC 270 

1016 2065 4118030330 TAMIZHARASAN A M MBC 270 

1017 1801 4110080863 KANISHA U F BC 270 

1019 2033 4113070190 YUVRANI P F SC 269 

1020 68 4108030031 BHARATHI LAKSHMI A F BC 269 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1021 2220 4112030621 SWATHI P F SC 269 

1022 1312 4102100146 MULLAI VARSHINI T F SC 269 

1023 479 4109170448 SUBHASHINI P F MBC 269 

1024 1035 4121040268 ARUN MALAYSAMI K V M BC 269 

1025 385 4114010507 PAVITHRA B F BC 269 

1026 52 4114110375 ARUNKUMAR R M SC 268 

1027 1460 4113110104 JOTHI A F MBC 268 

1028 1241 4101260405 MADHUMITHA S P F SC 268 

1029 1641 4113030607 BRAMMANAYAGAN K S M SC 268 

1030 2094 4109020760 AISWARAYALAKSHMI T F BC 268 

1031 1529 4123010340 MOHANASRI M F ST 268 

1032 1798 4124040350 POTHISHWARI S F MBC 268 

1033 532 4111050153 ANUSHA V F MBC 268 

1034 1036 4109030200 AADHITHYA A M BC 268 

1035 1614 4109130110 MONISHA A F MBC 268 

1036 2685 4109070405 KAVIVARSHINI M F BC 268 

1037 1855 4101020281 JEEVITHA G F SC 267 

1038 131 4106010963 SARAVANAN K M MBC 267 

1039 2259 4107010273 ARYA T M F SC 267 

1040 680 4108040086 UDHAYA NATRINAI ARASI G F BC 267 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1041 575 4113010496 AARTHI M F BC 267 

1042 96 4107060364 JAYA SHREE M S F SC 266 

1043 868 4129030046 MOOGAMBIGAI V F SC 266 

1044 1436 4108020360 MADHUMITHA M F MBC 266 

1045 761 4113110432 ISWARIYA P F OC 266 

1046 522 4101330183 SHRUTHI C F BC 266 

1047 1604 4118040478 ROHINI A F MBC 266 

1048 910 4120060258 SHARMILA M F MBC 266 

1049 2651 4113070245 ARIVARASAN U S M SC 266 

1050 1922 4112020627 LAVANYA MALA R F SC 265 

1051 698 4107020004 APARNA S P F BC 265 

1052 967 4106070483 RIFQA SEREEN G F BCM 265 

1053 892 4109090100 DEEPALAKSHMI P F MBC 265 

1054 341 4108050460 VIJAYA SREE P F MBC 265 

1055 1343 4113030554 ANANDHI G F SCA 264 

1056 1501 4107010371 ABRINA ANAND F BC 264 

1057 16 4101110479 SANDHANA R F BC 264 

1058 1357 4107010111 BHAGAVATH M M M SC 264 

1059 1137 4121050066 PRANYGA K A F BC 264 

1060 366 4102040158 YUGASRI R F MBC 263 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1061 1388 4108060288 GOPINATH S M MBC 263 

1062 267 4113090285 PON ABHISHEKA A F OC 263 

1063 307 4101140087 ABINAYA S F SC 263 

1064 1681 4101200558 EZHILOVIYA R F BC 263 

1065 2381 4117020236 RAKSHITHA HARINI R F BC 263 

1066 1869 4109030040 STEPHEN DOSS A M BC 263 

1067 741 4109100384 HARIDHARSHINI D F BC 262 

1068 1070 4102040834 JANANI A S F BC 262 

1069 1260 4101330105 RAMANAAHARAN G M OC 262 

1070 2467 4101360243 SWATHI R F MBC 262 

1071 1479 4120030224 SUMITHRA C F MBC 261 

1072 2162 4108060229 SHARMILA R F SCA 261 

1073 1146 4123030112 ABINAYA T F BC 261 

1074 268 4121050279 KAVINA T F BC 261 

1075 678 4102130093 DINESH R M MBC 261 

1076 944 4106080340 SRUTHY S F BC 261 

1077 1046 4112070542 JENISHA FATHIMA M F BCM 261 

1078 876 4120010718 VASANTH P M MBC 261 

1079 1927 4110080751 HARIHARAN M M SC 261 

1080 1102 4124020514 HARINI M F OC 260 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 
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1081 1462 4120010144 KAVIYA S F MBC 260 

1082 1526 4110081040 SANTHIYA R F SC 260 

1083 2360 4106060422 MANUSHRI S F MBC 260 

1084 1787 4108070119 SUBHA S F MBC 260 

1085 1534 4103020375 AARTHI G F SC 260 

1086 805 4112110060 SHIVANI M F MBC 260 

1087 1991 4101360229 KARTHIGHA S F SCA 260 

1088 2055 4113030123 MANO DHARSHNI S F SC 260 

1089 154 4109080198 SREDHARSHINI N F BC 260 

1090 995 4103060286 PUGAZHENTHI U M SC 260 

1091 2148 4106010940 HARSHITHA M P F MBC 260 

1092 1973 4115060065 NIVETHA R F BC 260 

1093 2602 4108070305 PRIYADHARSHINI R F ST 259 

1094 1678 4122060058 SARANYA A F MBC 259 

1095 1440 4109070403 KAVIPRIYA R F SCA 259 

1096 279 4112120441 ANUSIYA S F SC 259 

1098 1041 4113040401 ARTHIYA T F SC 259 

1099 239 4123030123 SIVASAKTHI T F BC 258 

1100 394 4104010461 THIRUMURUGAN G M BC 258 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1101 1583 4109100044 RANJITH C M SC 258 

1102 2205 4116060452 HARINI V F SC 258 

1103 981 4112120069 MERSILINA S F BCM 258 

1104 1203 4114040115 ABHINAYA R F SC 258 

1105 1093 4113020296 SUSMIDHA P F SC 258 

1106 2172 4109170253 DEEKSHAYA M F BC 258 

1107 2345 4126020299 SWATHI R F BC 258 

1108 918 4112070543 THILLAIKKARASI S F MBC 258 

1109 2579 4113120092 ESAKKI MALATHI P F BC 258 

1110 1104 4124030322 JEEVITHA R F MBC 257 

1111 794 4120081023 INDHUMATHI G F ST 257 

1112 2560 4109020370 VISHNUPRIYA M F MBC 257 

1113 2082 4108070109 SUBASHINI J F BC 257 

1114 220 4114040045 MUDASSIR N M BCM 257 

1115 1652 4107060184 ANJU KRISHNA S T F BC 257 

1116 561 4102040406 PRASHANTH G M MBC 256 

1117 844 4101340110 GUNASEKAR G M BC 256 

1118 757 4116020242 ASHA GNANADEEPAM G F BC 256 

1119 1828 4109070692 MAKESH P F MBC 256 

1120 803 4111070123 DIVYADHARSHINI T F SC 256 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1121 682 4102130117 AATHIRAI S F BC 256 

1122 749 4120081026 RANJITH R M MBC 256 

1123 2134 4106010685 VARSHAH S B F BC 256 

1124 665 4120050446 SATHISH S M SC 255 

1125 581 4124060201 RADHA C F MBC 255 

1126 1721 4108070584 SANDHYA R F BC 255 

1127 2214 4128040131 RAJASRI R F SC 255 

1128 693 4105010808 SUBIKSHA M F SC 255 

1129 2029 4101080294 SHARMILA A F BC 255 

1130 547 4105020054 METHA B M MBC 255 

1131 1358 4107050365 THABEETHA MADONNA B X F BC 255 

1132 53 4121070517 DHANALAKSHMI S F MBC 255 

1133 917 4108040090 MSV SULOCHANAVENKATTARAMAN K F OC 255 

1134 208 4107030499 JARU V J JOSEPH F BC 255 

1135 2397 4123030552 CHANDRODHAYA C F SC 254 

1136 1034 4121060168 DHARANYA M F SCA 254 

1137 213 4129030305 PAVITHRA M F ST 254 

1138 488 4109090442 PAVITHRA M F SC 254 

1139 2021 4102030544 MOHANA P F BC 254 

1140 2483 4107011046 ABIRA KUMARI RAJ SUNDARRAJ F BC 254 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1141 1589 4120080812 SANTHOSHKUMAR R M MBC 254 

1142 438 4106040726 RAJALAKSKHMI R F BC 254 

1143 421 4109100049 PRIYADHARSHINI J F BC 253 

1144 317 4101060354 HARINIPRIYA B F BC 253 

1145 428 3701020167 AISWARYA LAKSHMI S F BC 253 

1146 2620 4101120132 BARAN MEHABOOBA V S F BCM 253 

1147 149 4101270415 SNEHA S F SC 252 

1148 278 4102120035 BHUVANESWARI S F SC 252 

1149 2396 4108040184 NIRUBANA S F BC 252 

1150 943 4117010490 ANUSHRI A F SC 252 

1151 1280 4109020670 ASWIKA M F SC 252 

1152 701 4109120260 BUVANESHWARI S F BC 252 

1153 1147 4116010306 MUTHU KIRUBA L F BC 252 

1154 2596 4101190346 KARTHIKEYAN A M SC 252 

1155 822 4106020605 SHANAWAAS P F BCM 252 

1156 836 4101280367 SASMITHAA R R F MBC 252 

1157 1321 4131070360 ATCHAYA S F MBC 252 

1158 975 4108070013 AKASH A M SC 251 

1159 1639 4122040469 PAVITHRA R F SC 251 

1160 237 4112070568 RUBINISRI B F MBC 251 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1161 578 4101280202 LAKSHMI PRIYA P.S. F BC 251 

1162 1834 4102020730 SANOFAR FATHIMA A F BCM 251 

1163 1439 4109020251 GOWSHALYA S F MBC 250 

1164 2068 4117030527 KARPAGALAKSHUMI S F BC 250 

1165 902 4109090477 GAYATHRI M F BC 250 

1166 952 4109050528 DHIVYASRI S F MBC 250 

1167 1465 4109140139 IBRAHIM H M BCM 250 

1168 180 4113100187 JEYALAKSHMI M F BC 250 

1169 849 4111010289 DIVYADHARSHINI P F BC 250 

1170 2263 4106050001 SAIMA SHIRIN M F BCM 250 

1171 1245 4115010003 DEEPIKA H F BC 249 

1172 1763 4119020471 KABILAN A M SC 249 

1173 305 4131020677 RAMYA J F BC 249 

1174 2062 4120060001 SATHYA R F ST 249 

1175 2187 4114060413 GUNA PRIYA S R F MBC 249 

1176 1185 4109160026 TAMILSELVAN S M SC 249 

1177 895 4109030716 MOHITH N M SCA 249 

1178 923 4112010665 SHIVAANEE P A F BC 249 

1179 1139 4109100251 YUVALAKSHMI M F MBC 249 

1180 454 4114040741 MITHRAA V F BC 249 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1181 644 4125040113 VAISHNAVI R F MBC 248 

1182 759 4129020491 AISHA SIDHIKA K K F BCM 248 

1183 1274 4101060747 SANTOSH NARAYANAN S M OC 248 

1184 1654 4109050734 SANTHOSH V M MBC 248 

1185 1731 4124010343 BAVANI R F SC 247 

1186 955 4110081316 VINOTHINI R F SC 247 

1187 1964 4127030035 JEYAAKILA S F SC 246 

1188 1300 4125010168 DHINESH KUMAR M M MBC 246 

1189 81 4118040518 JAYASURIYA S M SCA 246 

1190 66 4120020285 KAVITHRA R F MBC 246 

1191 2599 4109170587 PRIYADHARSHINI R F MBC 246 

1192 993 4109110009 RAMALI R F SC 246 

1193 2450 4125010599 TAJ FARHATH JABIN B F BCM 246 

1194 2421 4120080581 MAHENDRAN R F MBC 245 

1195 1648 4109100203 VENKATRAMANA T M BC 245 

1196 2455 4112020726 ATCHAYA R F SC 245 

1197 1204 4124040221 NIVETHA M F MBC 245 

1198 1683 4102090078 RENITA J B F BC 245 

1199 2496 4101080124 SHERYL CHRISTINA D F BC 245 

1200 395 4110080567 KALPANA M F MBC 245 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1201 251 4120070162 RATHINAVEL R M MBC 244 

1202 233 4120080633 VIJAYAKUMAR N M MBC 244 

1203 2026 4109130218 AJITH P M SC 244 

1204 1454 4120080663 PRIYA M F MBC 244 

1205 1261 4101020905 NANDHINI DEVI G F SCA 244 

1206 1198 4114100133 DHANUSH R M BC 244 

1207 1595 4106011350 DHANA PACKIYA LAKSHIMI B F BC 244 

1208 226 4128010419 ADCHAYAGANESH S M SC 244 

1209 1906 4116040212 GIREEVAASAN P M SCA 244 

1210 1224 4109030142 INDRA PRIYADHARSHINI E F SC 243 

1211 369 4118010556 KAMACHI S P F BC 243 

1212 2046 4113020539 ANUSHA A F SC 243 

1213 1316 4109170701 AARTHI V F BC 243 

1214 789 4123020108 KEERTHANA B F MBC 243 

1215 234 4108040070 HARINI V F BC 242 

1216 778 4120080125 KEERTHIKA G F SC 242 

1217 1571 4109070432 SANJAI S M BC 242 

1218 2293 4102030244 SUTHIKSHA S F BC 242 

1219 607 4114030211 ERIN FLORENCE W F BC 242 

1220 748 4125010551 GURUDHARSHINI M S F BC 242 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1221 1717 4101070431 NITHYASREE P V F OC 241 

1222 2004 4114010014 ANBUKKARASI A F SC 241 

1223 2366 4108010997 LEKHA BHARATHI M F BC 241 

1224 121 4113060212 VIMAL SAHAYA RAJA B.C. M BC 241 

1225 2218 4106011126 LATHIKA S F BC 241 

1226 1673 4115050040 BHUVANASHREE M A F SC 241 

1227 550 4105010532 PREEDI A F SC 241 

1228 1941 4127010928 HANISH SHALU B R F BC 241 

1229 810 4101140479 ABIRAMI P F BC 241 

1230 453 4113110261 JEYA DURGA S F SC 240 

1231 1624 4122031091 PRIYA B F SC 240 

1232 246 4118020851 CHANDANI KUMARI I F OC 240 

1233 339 4109170116 ANITHA N F MBC 240 

1234 432 4109170646 KARTHIKA S F MBC 240 

1235 1157 4103010517 LOPAMUDRA M M F SC 240 

1236 1846 4103020106 GAJATHEESWARI C F SC 240 

1237 1770 4114100259 ASHOKKUMAR M M SC 240 

1238 164 4121010730 SAFRIN K F BCM 240 

1239 2446 4114030089 HANIYA MOHUSH S F BCM 240 

1240 2350 4113040258 VIMALA DEVI A F BC 240 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1241 157 4109090150 KATHIRVEL M M BC 239 

1242 700 4112080262 SUBHASHINI K F BC 239 

1243 511 4103060133 MALATHI E F MBC 238 

1244 1238 4101210445 NISHANTHINI E F SC 238 

1245 1031 4121020371 GAYATHIRY M F SCA 238 

1246 1488 4121070426 POOMATHI P F SCA 238 

1247 111 4106040293 RAMYA C F BC 238 

1248 202 4101140355 LAEYA SREE P S F SCA 238 

1249 552 4103050610 HEMAVATHY E F SC 238 

1250 270 4124020528 SRINIVASAN S M MBC 238 

1251 2561 4101070465 SATHYAPRIYA M F SC 237 

1252 1811 4131030482 HARITHA S F SC 237 

1253 1831 4108020450 DEVAVARKHINI S F BC 237 

1254 1114 4107040155 EVELAYAL S F BC 237 

1255 2058 4113070163 SIVASANKARI S F BC 237 

1256 2499 4101140550 LALITHA A F BC 237 

1257 2210 4121050168 GEETHA JERLIN R F BC 236 

1258 2196 4114110244 SUVETHA R F SCA 236 

1259 399 4106130146 BRITHISHA K F MBC 236 

1260 1213 4121070255 DHANUSHKUMAR M M SCA 236 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1261 1350 4125010496 LEELA HARINI A F MBC 236 

1262 2077 4106060028 JASMIN REEMA J F BCM 236 

1263 55 4116030204 SAI KRISHNA K M BC 236 

1264 1283 4101310102 HASEEN FATHIMA S F BCM 235 

1265 1435 4114100039 ABINAYA M F MBC 235 

1266 821 4106130142 BHUVANESH S M BC 235 

1267 557 4129050255 SHIVANI B F BC 235 

1268 320 4101020848 PAVITHRA R F MBC 235 

1269 1150 4124050426 MOUNIKA V F SC 235 

1270 414 4102110104 DIVYA BHARATHI G F SC 235 

1271 2353 4109060574 VIDHYASHRI B K F BC 235 

1272 2405 4105010947 LYDIA B F BC 235 

1273 898 4127010021 SANJANA K F BC 235 

1274 2043 4113010348 SUNDARI M F BC 235 

1275 692 4120010325 RAVIPRASANTH T M MBC 235 

1276 1294 4101260466 VIDHYASHREE P F BC 235 

1277 494 4130010156 SHAMITHA S F BC 234 

1278 817 4124070103 DHIVYA R F MBC 234 

1279 824 4107010203 JUDLY L F BC 234 

1280 2273 4106080146 NAVAMITHA R F SC 234 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1281 1740 4101190117 RAJAVIJILA M F BC 234 

1282 890 4126010409 RAJASRI P F MBC 234 

1283 2340 4107040061 VISHNU M M BC 234 

1284 1568 4108070646 NIRANJAN D M BC 233 

1285 1234 4109040127 AMREEN FATHIMA S F BCM 233 

1286 604 4113100367 SUBALAKSHMI M F BC 233 

1287 2165 4118020747 SRI SONA A S F BC 233 

1288 1986 4112120236 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN M M SC 233 

1289 724 4114040038 JAYASURYA B M MBC 233 

1290 2067 4101010019 DINESH K M BC 233 

1291 260 4114040472 MEGALA R F BC 233 

1292 879 4106020927 MEERA S F BC 232 

1293 2079 4119010245 SUBHASHINI S F MBC 232 

1294 1663 4129050347 UKESHWARAN E M SCA 232 

1295 948 4109030401 LALITHAMBIGAI A B F BC 232 

1296 1889 4115010285 SRINIDHI V F SC 232 

1297 1142 4109170509 MANIMOZHI G F BC 232 

1298 2594 4107020860 ANGEL JEFRIN B F BC 231 

1299 1353 4107020419 DRISHYA B F OC 231 

1300 1495 4112030830 JAYATHARSHINI V F MBC 231 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1301 1099 4110081329 SUBIKSHA S F SC 231 

1303 2374 4106130522 SARATHI S M BC 231 

1304 620 4128030270 KAVIN G M BC 231 

1306 1127 4101090656 ROSHINI P F SC 231 

1307 71 4106040002 BRINDHA S F BC 231 

1308 1859 4106100486 JANANI R C F BC 230 

1309 2303 2712050178 SALMA A F BCM 230 

1310 1144 4109140030 SRIDHARSHINI P F BC 230 

1311 1692 4111020115 ZAREENA K F BCM 230 

1312 319 4121010939 THANIYAN BAVA M BC 230 

1313 1348 4108070317 SRIJA R F SC 230 

1314 636 4109070023 SASMITHA T F BC 230 

1315 621 4113050232 HIBA M F BCM 230 

1316 32 4101280319 NANDHINI J F SCA 230 

1317 2206 4106010595 GEETHAYALINI V S F BC 230 

1318 1032 4110081551 SRIVARSHINI R F ST 229 

1319 538 4105011015 THRISHA B F MBC 229 

1320 1926 4109100151 GAYATHRI S F MBC 229 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1321 804 4129040154 MYTHREYAN P M SC 229 

1322 1824 4113020492 PARKAVI S F OC 229 

1323 2203 4128020196 SINEKA K F SC 229 

1324 1734 4124050324 SISHIKA M F BC 229 

1325 197 4101190243 JEEVITHA D F MBC 229 

1326 802 4126010322 SUVETHA D F SC 229 

1327 2520 4108030224 SOUMITRA DEVI J F SC 229 

1328 891 4120030086 KARTHIKA G F SC 229 

1329 2394 4109060049 EESHA SHREE A F SC 229 

1330 396 4110050110 PREMI P F BC 229 

1331 535 4101250356 KAVIYA ANADINI D F BC 229 

1332 203 4101260173 MOHASEENA BANU A F BC 229 

1333 1171 4128030199 ABINAYA J F BC 228 

1334 2197 4116020574 YAMUNA S F SC 228 

1335 1510 4113090057 DEEPIKA A F SC 228 

1336 33 4113060435 UDHAYA M F BC 228 

1338 1950 4117010380 VIJAYA CIBI CHAKARAVARTHI M M BC 227 

1339 2672 4116060275 VINNOLI AGASIYA J F BC 227 

1340 1587 4120080347 SIVAGURU C M MBC 227 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1341 2224 4112070369 HARINI S F BC 227 

1342 597 4127010864 ANGELIN SELVA RATHNA V.M F BC 227 

1343 671 4106030169 HAJIRA A F BCM 227 

1344 2103 4109130190 SHARMILA K F BC 226 

1345 1601 4120080695 SANTHOSH B M MBC 226 

1346 1193 4117010274 BASHARATH THUSNEEM M F BCM 226 

1347 949 4116020069 ELAKKIA JOTHI R F BC 226 

1348 1977 4102010078 DHARATI S K F SC 226 

1350 2567 4112060013 SHRI SHARHARASI KSR F BC 226 

1351 257 4124050090 ABITHA S F BC 225 

1352 410 4113100142 KARPAGAM P F MBC 225 

1353 2023 4113040576 DHARUN R M SC 225 

1354 189 4101350092 SWETHA B F SC 225 

1355 198 4101150649 FAZILATH A F BCM 225 

1356 924 4108060152 RANJANI J F BC 225 

1357 271 4113100338 MAJITHA PARVEEN F BCM 225 

1358 326 4101200010 KIRTHIKA S F MBC 225 

1359 717 4109010846 LAVANYA S F MBC 224 

1360 2548 4109070609 GOMATHI R S F SCA 224 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1361 709 4109110057 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F SCA 224 

1362 1741 4112090098 YAZHINI S S F SC 224 

1363 1640 4116010006 GEERTHANA V F MBC 224 

1364 1762 4109060390 SUHASHINI M F MBC 224 

1365 2339 2816090035 ABOOBAKAR FARIS B M BCM 224 

1366 1376 4110020334 BEZALEL KAVIN GIFTSONRAJ M M MBC 224 

1367 482 4102020232 SHADHIKA BANU S F BCM 224 

1368 2442 4109020488 VIJAYARANI G F MBC 223 

1369 1965 4113050406 NITHYA SHREE T F BC 223 

1370 2149 4121060211 KAMALIESWARI S F SCA 223 

1371 1466 4109010890 PRABAKARAN V S M MBC 223 

1372 1256 4131010444 PRIYA LAKSHMI A F MBC 223 

1373 2158 4122010602 DURGA S F MBC 223 

1374 244 4116040032 PRANAVA C F BC 223 

1375 935 4127010585 GHOUSHE INAYATH M F BCM 222 

1376 1113 4122020035 HARDIKA S F BC 222 

1377 1821 4109090365 SARALA DEVI K F MBC 222 

1378 324 4128010580 MAHIMA M F MBC 222 

1379 2335 4113010001 VARSHA S F MBC 222 

1380 1049 4104010678 GAYATHIRI K S F OC 222 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1381 107 4124010453 SWATHI S F BC 222 

1382 1775 4114040245 DHANALAKSHMI M F BC 222 

1383 2066 4124040018 ABIRAMI D F MBC 221 

1384 1021 4110081278 AKSHAYA M F MBC 221 

1385 498 4109010678 SOUNDHARYA M F BC 221 

1386 1272 4128010200 SARANYA V S F BC 221 

1387 1472 4102060197 MIRUDULA S F BC 221 

1388 416 4109060221 ANAND BABU A.S.R. M BC 221 

1389 503 4106010396 KRISHITTHA M F BC 220 

1390 1578 4113070500 ESAKKIAMMAL M F SC 220 

1391 1345 4121010834 BHUVANESHWARI S F SCA 220 

1392 1258 4101140289 MANISHA S F SC 220 

1393 744 4107010161 PREETHA P P F BC 220 

1394 1404 4102020043 SAKTHIGANESH V M BC 219 

1395 51 4114060067 SINDHU R F SC 219 

1396 768 4129030337 RITHIKA A F BC 219 

1397 2298 3701050681 JANANI E F MBC 219 

1398 2175 4121050208 KALAIVANI K T F BC 219 

1399 389 4103011021 RANJANI M F SC 219 

1400 429 4113020213 JENETA LILLY R F OC 219 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1401 2332 4104020607 BALASARAVANAN P M BC 219 

1402 576 4101020250 DHEEKSHITHA S F BC 219 

1403 2186 4118040568 ABINAYA N F SC 219 

1404 1849 4110070112 SWATHIKA R F BC 219 

1405 954 4110010473 AISHWARYA G F BC 218 

1406 934 4109100174 MOUNIKA M F BC 218 

1407 1788 4114060105 KEVIN RISHI MATHEWS J M OC 218 

1408 2657 4110080611 YUVARAJ S M ST 218 

1409 2302 4106080369 DHANUSHRI A F BC 218 

1410 2215 4114010554 ADITHI SENTHIL KUMAR F SC 218 

1411 2314 4108040485 DHEVADHARSHINI S F SCA 218 

1412 686 4112010410 GOBIKA S F SC 218 

1413 920 4103010028 SRIKAVI L F BC 218 

1414 1838 4116060240 GOMATHI K F MBC 217 

1415 2630 4106030110 DHARANYAA R F BC 217 

1416 466 4112010143 PRIIYADHARSHINI S F MBC 217 

1417 812 4105010251 HARSHINI S F BC 217 

1418 1218 4101130491 SANGEETHA B F BC 217 

1419 2640 4122030195 SUPRIYA L N F SC 216 

1420 976 4102100185 GURUDAKSHIN A M BC 216 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1421 165 4109050103 SHOBAVARSHINI S F BC 216 

1422 287 4103020728 MONICA R F SC 216 

1423 1101 4120060300 ARAVIND SAMY P M ST 216 

1424 1883 4104010420 ASHWINI V F SC 216 

1425 2052 4104030041 GUNA P M MBC 216 

1426 755 4118020078 NITIN SIVAKUMAR M BC 216 

1427 2558 4102080313 SAKTHI SRILAHMI B F OC 216 

1428 378 4125030187 SUVIMALINI B F BC 215 

1429 2155 4110081287 JEEVANANDHAM M M MBC 215 

1430 5 4111070122 AKSHAYA S F BC 215 

1431 1188 4108060200 ARUNA N F SC 215 

1432 770 4126050090 SOWMIYA M F BC 215 

1433 2413 4121060253 RITHU G F SC 215 

1434 1129 4112090120 RENUKA DEVI N K F BC 215 

1435 1791 4105010514 KAVIN S M BC 215 

1436 2317 4113010941 ABITHA E F BC 215 

1437 2074 4112090472 PRAVEENDOSS L M BC 215 

1438 628 4106130594 KEERTHANA R F SC 214 

1439 1702 4115020435 VINUPRIYA K F BC 214 

1440 964 4120080136 TAMIL PARTHIBAN M M SC 214 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1441 1931 4131020413 KALAIMATHI A F BC 214 

1442 888 4128020199 GIRIJA K F MBC 214 

1443 2655 4102120129 VISHMAYA S F SCA 214 

1444 141 4127010693 JOY ENCILETTA E F BC 214 

1445 1735 4112020525 BALADHARSICA B F SC 214 

1446 1156 4116020658 KASHINIGA S F BC 214 

1447 1909 4106060601 ALAN MOORTHY M SC 214 

1448 530 4101260375 RITHIKA M F SC 214 

1449 2513 4101160280 KARAN KUMAR ADITHYA R M BC 214 

1450 172 4107020522 DEEPA M S F OC 214 

1451 2027 4102100142 SREEVASUDHA M F OC 214 

1452 1645 4102050070 ROHINI C K F MBC 214 

1453 1062 4121070094 VINITH J M MBC 213 

1454 2143 4113090352 SHUNMUGASUNDARI K F BC 213 

1455 1140 4102040758 TEJASWINI S V F MBC 213 

1456 2384 4112120500 DHARSHINI S F SC 213 

1457 606 4105020430 GOPIKA K F MBC 213 

1458 38 4101030263 ASWINI G F SC 213 

1459 1925 4116060287 JEYA PRIYA S F BC 213 

1460 1607 4112040056 VARSHNE A F SC 213 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1461 349 4109020664 SANDHIYA S F MBC 212 

1462 1270 4101040513 KEERTHANA S F SC 212 

1463 210 4126030227 JEFRIN SHIRLEY J F BC 212 

1464 787 4103070085 DEEPA R F SC 212 

1465 1817 4108070557 SOUNDARYA M F BC 212 

1466 1302 4109050361 SANTHIYA S F BC 212 

1467 2076 4111020017 YUVASRI K F ST 212 

1468 527 4113120098 VALARMATHI M F MBC 212 

1469 1001 4102040408 THRISHA S F MBC 212 

1470 124 4106060577 SRINI R F BC 211 

1471 2679 4108070590 KARTHIKA M F SC 211 

1472 679 4106080356 KEERTHANA S F MBC 211 

1473 847 4131010575 MAGALAKSHMI M F MBC 211 

1474 932 4106010354 MEENA LOKSINI M F BC 211 

1475 2324 4109170004 CHANDRU S M SC 210 

1476 1111 4113050174 JHANSI NITHU X F BC 210 

1477 2428 4109160074 AISHWARYA P F MBC 210 

1478 1490 4111070029 VIZHIYARASI P S F BC 210 

1479 2051 4121020541 LAKSHAY PRANAV S M BC 210 

1480 1227 4122030044 MOHAMMED MAROOF K I M BCM 210 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1481 2056 4106010346 GAYATHRI T F BC 210 

1482 1082 4113080147 MUTHULAKSHMI M F SCA 210 

1483 359 4120080267 RAJADHESIGAN M M MBC 209 

1484 1504 4118020494 SAFIYA BEGAM A F BCM 209 

1485 1047 4124050106 KEERTHANA R F MBC 209 

1486 493 4113060176 NIVITHA P F SC 209 

1487 777 4102040771 YAAZHINI P F MBC 209 

1488 1491 3701060512 KRISHNAVARSHINI S F BC 209 

1489 105 4101340268 JAYASHREE G F BC 209 

1490 919 4112110164 SOWPOOSINI A F BC 209 

1491 1698 4101360083 DEBERAH ARPUTHA MERCY D F BC 209 

1492 125 3701060414 ATHISHA J.S. F BC 209 

1493 102 4107010136 KOKILA N F SC 208 

1494 1118 4123010452 FAIZA KOTHUS H F BCM 208 

1495 458 4109050565 KAVIYA S F ST 208 

1496 371 4126010055 MADHARASI R F SC 208 

1497 945 4104010272 RAAJA AISHWARYA P B F BC 208 

1498 2403 4114110036 SANDHIYA R F SC 208 

1499 2167 4109030205 JAGADEESWARI N F BC 208 

1500 854 4101040413 YUVASHREE S F SC 208 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1501 2400 4103010758 PARKAVI A L F BC 208 

1502 207 4124010375 SIVANESAN K M SC 207 

1503 1441 4108070371 SELVAKUMAR M M SC 207 

1504 2072 4109110053 RAGHUNATH R M SCA 207 

1505 1966 4108020488 PRADAKSHINA S N F SC 207 

1506 1766 4102010450 KANISHKA S F BC 207 

1507 2009 4108021010 VISWA PRIYAA R F BC 207 

1508 1509 2812070314 SHIVARANJANI J F SCA 207 

1509 595 4120030467 AMBIKESHWARI M F BC 207 

1510 591 4117030415 YAZHINI RAJ P.M. F BC 207 

1511 118 4114020420 MOHAMMED ILYAS C M BCM 206 

1512 653 4106020792 SHARMIKA SHRI R F BC 206 

1513 1009 4114080065 SYEDA ISHRATH FARHEEN E F BCM 206 

1514 2333 4104010722 KAVYA G F OC 206 

1515 1458 4108010937 KURALARASI M F BC 206 

1516 696 4106010642 POOJA G F BC 206 

1517 2342 4113060230 JEEVA KAVITHA K F BC 206 

1518 1901 4102100258 NATSHATRA S F BC 206 

1519 168 4116010670 REVATHI R F SC 206 

1520 1699 4101190321 BABY RAJASHREE I F BC 206 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1521 2642 4101320346 THARITHA K F BC 206 

1522 2151 4109030437 RAGUVANTHAN T A M BC 206 

1523 1727 4113040519 RESHMA I F BC 205 

1524 1603 4128050149 PRIYADHARSHINI B F SC 205 

1525 1956 4116060467 BALA MURALI V M MBC 205 

1526 2285 4113090169 ATHEEBA I F BCM 205 

1527 2516 4107010011 AMIRTHA SREE B F OC 205 

1528 2631 4116060384 ARUNKUMAR D M BC 205 

1529 1905 4116040093 GOWSHALYAA SRI A P F BC 205 

1530 1593 2812120410 RAJASEKARAN R M SC 204 

1531 2452 4109170538 BADMAVATHI M F BC 204 

1532 579 4107030838 REASHMI M F BC 204 

1533 109 4101190477 MANO M M MBC 204 

1534 1948 4105010026 SAVITHA R F BC 204 

1535 603 4128010288 DHIVYA MANOGARI M F SC 204 

1536 632 4118020041 SHABANA S F BCM 204 

1537 218 4111050238 KAVITHA SHREE K P F MBC 204 

1538 2282 4113070148 VISHALINI J F MBC 204 

1539 1533 4110010722 MADHU MIRUTHULLA K B F SC 204 

1540 1644 4109170691 ABINAYA D F BC 204 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1541 1920 4121070153 GAYATHRI S B F MBC 203 

1542 346 4106130136 MOHAMED ARSATH MEERA M F BCM 203 

1543 583 4124070083 ESWARI R F MBC 203 

1544 1916 4121060192 MATHAN S M MBC 203 

1545 1522 4109110196 SASIKALA R F SC 203 

1546 181 4117040046 VANJINAYAGAM R F BC 203 

1547 2653 4116040315 ABINAYA P F SC 202 

1548 1575 4126050327 SUBHASRI S F BC 202 

1549 80 2712140455 SHRUTHI V F SC 202 

1550 1105 4129030299 MEERA P F SC 202 

1551 905 4121060035 SUVITHASRI D F SCA 202 

1552 255 4120060307 ABI R F MBC 201 

1553 1328 4101270146 AAMINA SAFRIN A F BCM 201 

1554 1249 4101320094 GOWSIKA M F MBC 200 

1555 2256 4107010949 YAZHINI SAISHREE S F OC 200 

1556 1446 4109040152 SUBASRI K C F SCA 200 

1557 2528 4105020233 BOOPATHIRAJA M M MBC 200 

1558 323 4111020296 MONIKA T F MBC 200 

1559 2678 4112010850 MADHUMITHA S F SC 200 

1560 2430 4122050251 SANGEETHA M F MBC 200 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1561 2050 3701080244 SHARAPOVA DEVA PRIYA E J F BC 200 

1562 9 4113020532 MAHALAKSHMI R F SC 200 

1563 2363 4109040656 JANCY PRATIBA M F BC 200 

1564 227 4126020152 NANDHANA VISALI G F BC 200 

1565 1391 4109070059 DHIVYADHARSHINI R F BC 199 

1566 1371 4121050321 BALAJI A M BC 199 

1567 1178 4114070067 MAIRYAM AFEEFA F BCM 199 

1568 284 4101120385 KIRTHIKA U F MBC 199 

1569 1296 4119010071 JAYASHREE C F SC 199 

1570 2106 4131030444 THARANIKA C K F SC 199 

1571 375 4112050071 KAVIYA SRI M F SC 199 

1572 800 4125030259 KIRIJA S F SC 199 

1573 2359 4123030360 THIRISHA R F SC 198 

1574 62 4111020372 ELAVARASI M F SC 198 

1575 1674 4113090185 CHANDRAMATHI P F MBC 198 

1576 2168 4116040407 JOHN SAMUVEL A M BC 198 

1577 1090 4109090281 SATHYA V F ST 198 

1578 774 4106040466 DEVIPREYA S F MBC 198 

1579 1167 4120080222 LISHA M F MBC 198 

1580 132 4102050014 VIVIN V VIPAASH M OC 198 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1581 1287 4101070270 DHIVYA BHARATHI M F BC 198 

1582 2456 4116010502 NITHYA PRIYA S F BC 198 

1584 372 4113110182 VARSHA T F SC 198 

1585 869 4113010050 DEVI SREE HARINI U F SC 197 

1586 1602 4105011163 PRASANNA R M MBC 197 

1587 1279 4101330173 ABDUL SUBAIR N M BCM 197 

1588 1610 4109070316 MEHA R S F BC 197 

1589 1453 4109170576 PRIYANKA R P F BC 197 

1590 1818 4101280168 UMME SALMA B F BCM 197 

1592 2411 4104020269 KIRUTHIKA D F SC 197 

1593 2069 4117020128 LOGESHWARAN T V M BC 197 

1594 1616 4109030885 PRATHESHA V F SCA 197 

1595 586 2811060454 GAYATHRI V PREM F BC 197 

1596 288 4103040487 SIRVESHVARAN J D M BC 197 

1597 750 4118030496 SONA SREE S A F SC 197 

1598 772 4120080486 MADHUMITHA S F BC 196 

1599 1205 4124050069 VINCENT DAYANA A F BC 196 

1600 1276 4101240307 YOGITHA K F BC 196 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1601 735 4120020505 BUDDHA DHAMMA G M SC 196 

1602 2549 4110070279 MADHANA MOHAN C M MBC 196 

1603 2129 4103050519 IDAGOFORTH J F SC 196 

1604 2488 4101330327 ZOYA AKHTAR A F BCM 196 

1605 2438 4129030022 SRUTHILAYA P F SC 196 

1606 2517 4108050187 KEERTHANA P F SC 196 

1607 2569 4102020689 ANSALA A F BCM 196 

1608 652 4121011037 AASHA S F BCM 196 

1609 1857 4131030328 LATHIKA KANIMOZHI K F SC 196 

1610 2191 4101360004 MALAR VIZHI B F BC 195 

1611 2608 4122010638 MD.YUSUF P M BCM 195 

1612 916 4108070289 KOWSIKA M F BC 195 

1613 69 4106050072 SWETHA Y F SC 195 

1614 113 4115030352 VINOTHINI H F SC 195 

1615 1524 4129080060 REKHA R F MBC 195 

1616 321 4110081171 SOWMIYA B F SC 194 

1617 2185 4113040001 MAHA LAKSHMI A F MBC 194 

1618 342 4121070099 NIVITHA A F MBC 194 

1619 1656 4126050032 NACHAMMAL C F BC 194 

1620 695 4106020274 RISHITHA V F MBC 194 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1621 1872 4109110150 SAKTHIVEL R M MBC 194 

1622 2505 4114040082 SHEHAZIN TABASSUM S F BCM 194 

1623 906 4102110281 VINOTHA V F SC 194 

1624 726 4101040241 LAVANYA SREE P F SCA 194 

1625 2257 4107020466 ASWATHY J F BC 194 

1626 2367 4108060197 SRAVYA E F SCA 194 

1627 1160 4120080327 SARATHI R F SC 193 

1628 2071 4109130050 SHEELA M F SC 193 

1629 20 4101020504 SANA AFREEN F BCM 193 

1630 2253 4109030869 KAVISHRI D F SC 193 

1631 2233 4101080252 HARCHITHA N F MBC 193 

1632 1044 4101110126 TAMIZHSELVI K F MBC 193 

1633 2524 4107050301 NANDANA A S F OC 193 

1634 420 4121010161 ANNIE JOSE A F BC 193 

1635 972 4131020557 PRATHIBA D F MBC 193 

1636 2378 4124070138 PAVITHRA A F MBC 193 

1637 2122 4120010459 GUNAPRIYA N F SC 193 

1638 1545 4102070158 ARUNACHALESHWARA D M OC 192 

1639 1273 4101240348 JANANI M F BC 192 

1640 2639 4109170338 AKALYA S F MBC 192 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1641 7 4131040299 WINCCY B F BC 192 

1642 1243 4101190425 AYISHA SIDDIQA M F BCM 192 

1643 2510 4111070058 MADHAN KUMAR N V M MBC 192 

1644 559 4110020021 SAHANA S F BC 192 

1645 2525 4114060128 SIVASAKTHI P F SC 191 

1646 2664 4106040743 SRIDEVI V F SC 191 

1647 1819 4115060359 MONIKA V F SC 191 

1648 347 4121010832 DHARSHINI K F MBC 191 

1649 2623 4103010271 HARSHINI A F SC 191 

1650 882 4124010156 PARKAVI D F BC 191 

1651 1582 4113020191 KOHITH SANKAR P M SC 191 

1652 710 4129010443 VARSHINI D F BC 191 

1653 1896 4102110029 SOWMIYA M F SC 190 

1654 265 4113010276 ABIRAMI R.E. F OC 190 

1655 1913 4129010835 SHARUKH S M BCM 190 

1656 618 4101120335 JUMANA FATHIMA N F BCM 190 

1657 2490 4107010129 LITHVINA S F MBC 190 

1658 1109 4113060013 LATHIF NASEEHA A F BCM 190 

1659 2020 4131020217 AFREEN M F BCM 190 

1660 2534 4114090021 RITHIKA K F SC 190 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1661 1072 4113020444 SIVASAILU V R F BC 190 

1662 2618 4101340196 PAVITHRA U F SC 189 

1663 269 3701080510 UDHAYA PRIYA S F SC 189 

1664 1110 4113070265 KAYATHRI N F SC 189 

1665 1334 4111070172 HANISHA V S F BC 189 

1666 946 4102100251 NIRESH V M MBC 189 

1667 1130 4128040213 SHALINI S F SC 189 

1668 2244 4111010355 JAYASHREE S F BC 189 

1669 1406 4116010010 ABHINAYA V F MBC 189 

1670 1844 4128030186 VINODHINI A F SC 188 

1671 1668 4127010055 NIDHYA S F SC 188 

1672 1292 4114010626 JANNATHUL FIRTHOUSE A F BCM 188 

1673 1033 4110010280 FAZEENA ASMI N F BCM 188 

1674 819 4107060487 THANUSH T M BC 188 

1675 1410 4113040232 JANAGAPRIYA R M SC 188 

1676 513 4116030471 SURYA R M MBC 188 

1677 1647 4102030525 NAWREEN SHIFA N F BCM 188 

1678 2666 4116050214 SABITHA C F BC 187 

1679 2610 4114070195 SRI MATHI R F BC 187 

1680 1030 4109150185 NISHALINI K F SC 187 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1681 1983 4116050205 BHAVANI S F SC 187 

1683 1600 4102050035 JOYCE G F BC 187 

1684 729 4114020254 FATHIMA FARHEEN F BCM 187 

1685 1544 4105010820 VISHALINI P F BC 187 

1686 1020 4128050118 PAVITHRA H F OC 187 

1687 43 4113110286 KALEESWARI P F SC 186 

1688 50 4121070375 JAGATHISWARI S F MBC 186 

1689 1025 4122010392 ARCHANA G F MBC 186 

1690 480 4112120347 RENGANAYAKI M F MBC 186 

1691 1841 4113110002 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN S M SC 186 

1692 922 4106110048 PRANYAA T F BC 186 

1693 1456 4109070342 VASUNDRA SAKTHI M L F MBC 186 

1694 1471 4109060255 ARJUN S V M MBC 186 

1695 1757 4105020143 KAVIYA R F SC 186 

1696 1679 4102090316 FARHANA BANU F F BC 186 

1697 1075 4113030121 SIVA BHARATHY K F SCA 186 

1698 1547 4112020168 HARI PRASATH N M MBC 186 

1699 1098 4110081602 MANJUBASHINI R F MBC 186 

1700 1890 4111010242 MANJUSHREE R M F MBC 186 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1701 1615 4108070349 SWATHI B F BC 185 

1702 214 4101040364 DEEPIKA S F MBC 185 

1703 637 4101080660 BARANI SREE V F BC 185 

1704 2544 4116030145 JOTHIKA S F BC 185 

1705 1402 4106080005 RAJARAJESWARI G F SC 185 

1706 1508 4110040090 VISHAL R K M BC 184 

1707 2209 4131050097 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC 184 

1708 2445 4106030520 SUBHIKSHA. B F BC 183 

1709 483 4109110124 DHANUSH T M SCA 183 

1710 1979 4109070285 SOWMIYA N F MBC 183 

1711 625 4115030223 REVATHY S F BC 183 

1712 1725 4101090648 MUGILAN L M SC 183 

1713 694 4114030405 DANITA JOSE S F SC 182 

1714 1772 4122040462 HEMA C F MBC 182 

1715 542 4113030364 THIVEDHA M F MBC 182 

1716 733 4107030373 YALINI R F BC 182 

1717 1073 4101230302 SHARON SWETHA S F SC 181 

1718 1812 4104010283 PRIYADHARSHINI S F MBC 181 

1719 2434 4114090428 MEENA S F BC 181 

1720 2507 4104011065 HARITHA P F SC 181 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1721 1945 4125050146 MUTHU S F BC 181 

1722 1058 4101310057 HARSHETHAA S F BC 181 

1723 518 4101090669 VIMAL RAJ V M BC 181 

1724 901 4129080099 SHANMUGARAJ R K M BC 181 

1725 329 4114030626 ATHUFA AYMEN V F BCM 180 

1726 1055 4109010140 PREETHIKA T F BC 180 

1727 1981 4113070300 SRINITHI V F BC 180 

1728 1530 4114030176 KEERTHIKA JANARTHANA N F MBC 180 

1729 596 4101090720 TEJASHREE D F BC 180 

1730 362 4114060498 NANDHITHA S F MBC 180 

1731 1356 4104010398 ARUNDHATHI P F SC 180 

1732 1425 4114050331 NOORULLAH SHARIFF N S M BCM 179 

1733 623 4110050358 AKSHAYA A F BC 179 

1734 1998 4101010182 PERCIYAL P F SC 179 

1735 980 4106050442 KISHORE S M SC 179 

1736 1540 4106030238 PAVITHRALAKSHMI K F BC 179 

1737 2432 4114050283 THANISH K M BC 179 

1738 1836 4113010906 AFSHANA FATHIMA S F BCM 179 

1740 1487 4108020883 DEVADHARSHINI M F MBC 179 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1741 209 4113010145 VELLAIAMMAL P F SC 178 

1742 2575 4101310296 
NIVETHA THAYAR 

SUBRAMANIYAM 
F MBC 178 

1743 2565 4106080131 KANIHA SHREE K F MBC 178 

1744 814 4109100015 TAMILARASAN S M MBC 178 

1745 170 4101030102 AKSHAYA AM F BC 178 

1746 2580 4123030163 ABOORVA K F BC 178 

1747 2183 4126040191 AFRIN HIDHAYA S F BCM 178 

1748 627 4101150323 RAMYA E F SC 178 

1749 1262 4101050193 JAFAR SADIK S M BCM 178 

1750 1528 4116040026 RAKSCHANA SHREE P F BC 178 

1751 1746 4101050505 SATHYA PA F MBC 178 

1752 589 4119030274 SHRI VIDHYA K F SC 178 

1753 1398 4104020863 GAYATHRI A F MBC 177 

1754 2468 4111010496 DIVYALAKSHMI G F MBC 177 

1755 175 4113020167 AKALYA K F SC 177 

1756 2508 4101320099 THAANVIKHA NADAMBARAM F BC 177 

1757 1967 4109170327 NITHISH KUMAR P M MBC 177 

1758 656 4124010394 MUTHUKUMARAN K F BC 176 

1759 815 4109080215 ASHWATH T M BC 176 

1760 723 4117030282 SRI MEENAKSHI S F BC 176 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1761 1019 4109130311 VIYASHWARAN E M SC 176 

1762 2668 4122010047 LAKSHMI BAI S D F BC 176 

1763 865 4111020455 VISHWA S M MBC 176 

1764 1878 4111020034 JAYANTHI G F SC 176 

1765 1119 4123030502 GURU HARISH V M BC 176 

1766 1483 4112120414 SHARMITHA T F SCA 176 

1767 2487 4113040322 ATHARSHINI MARI MUTHU F BC 176 

1768 412 4105010135 DILIP ROHAN B M MBC 175 

1769 221 4101030707 EVANGELIN MERCY I F BC 175 

1770 2202 4106110136 GOKILA S F BC 175 

1771 878 4112060147 ANJUSA K F SC 175 

1772 730 4112100341 KABIYA K F BC 175 

1773 1853 4101030881 ADSHAYA S F SC 175 

1774 1383 4106120144 RATHINA VIDHYA R F BC 175 

1775 398 4106010782 SRI VARSHINI V F BC 175 

1776 2593 4107020531 RAJEEVAN R.C. M OC 175 

1777 495 4130010225 SWETHA S F SC 175 

1778 311 4107060131 NIVETHA S F BC 174 

1779 830 4131020357 NANDHANA S F MBC 174 

1780 933 4124030116 POOMAGAL M F SC 174 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 
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1781 1789 4103040675 BHUVANA LAKSHMI S F SC 174 

1782 1930 4118010544 MANOJ KUMAR M M MBC 174 

1783 1951 4108070003 GOKUL J M BC 174 

1784 646 4120020617 POOJA HARINI M.G. F MBC 174 

1785 610 4106040444 KAVIMALAR T F BC 174 

1786 852 4101140239 PAUL MARCUS JASON D M BC 174 

1787 266 4113020287 ADLINE M F BC 174 

1788 1562 4110040114 MARY SHARIL TRENCYA F F BC 174 

1789 1667 4107020365 GNASMITHA K F BC 174 

1790 1537 4113080469 AFRAH SADEEQA J F BCM 174 

1791 2135 4101380405 PRIYADHARSHINI S F BC 174 

1792 2543 4110080496 RAJESHWARI J F BC 173 

1793 1168 4124060152 PARKAVI P F SC 173 

1794 403 4112060581 FATHIMA MOUFIKA Z F BCM 173 

1795 2589 4101020392 KAUSALYA N F SC 173 

1796 639 4113110454 SANTHIYA P F MBC 173 

1797 1095 4130010267 SHEBEEB S M BCM 173 

1798 2225 4114010614 ABDUL RAZAK N M BCM 173 

1799 2681 4102030902 SANJANA SREE S F BC 173 

1800 1866 4106060253 MEENAMBA A F OC 173 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1801 1481 4112120262 SRINIVASAN T M MBC 172 

1802 1403 4116060103 CHITRA R F SC 172 

1803 531 4101110001 NANTHINI N F BC 172 

1804 2294 4106080173 TEJASWINI V F BC 172 

1805 478 4120080059 HEMALISHA V F SC 172 

1806 444 4101200398 RABIYA BATHOOL J F BCM 172 

1807 797 4125030142 DIVYASAKTHI S F MBC 172 

1808 1352 4125030096 FARHANA NASRIN FATHIMA M F BCM 172 

1809 1422 4110010576 VIMALRAJ M M MBC 172 

1810 626 4114010831 JUNAID NIHAL S A M BCM 171 

1811 42 4107050252 MOOKAMBIKA B U F OC 171 

1812 766 4112090257 SANJUSHREE K F SC 171 

1813 134 4116060476 DIVYA LAKSHMI S F BC 171 

1814 648 3110090264 PRITI BALAN F SC 171 

1815 1463 4102080251 MADHUMITA SHRI M F BC 171 

1816 582 4113050175 PRABA S F BC 171 

1817 1581 4126040065 SUMAIAH N F BCM 171 

1818 1759 4103010058 PARTHASARATHY V M SC 170 

1819 206 4109090230 YUVARAJ T M ST 170 

1820 1637 4122030177 SYEDSHAA AZHARUDDIN M BCM 170 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 
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1821 97 4113120339 SUBARNA N F OC 170 

1822 1121 4107020222 AATHIRA J S F OC 170 

1823 2059 4116010659 VIGNESHWARAN G M BC 169 

1824 2554 4118010799 MANISHA S F MBC 169 

1825 1805 4101370122 PRIYADARSINI S F MBC 169 

1826 15 4104020420 SUNYUKTHA T F SC 169 

1827 699 4131060375 SUREKA M F SC 169 

1828 1628 4121070125 KIRUTHIGA G F SCA 169 

1829 816 4108050043 SUBARANJANI D F MBC 169 

1830 13 4115050221 SARNIYA V F BC 169 

1831 562 4109030402 YOGADHARSHINI B F SCA 169 

1832 1785 4113020650 SUNDARITHULASI G R F BC 169 

1833 2277 4106100325 VASUKI M F BC 168 

1834 960 4119020260 BHUVANA S F SC 168 

1835 611 4109150178 RAHMANIYA J F BCM 168 

1836 1083 4106020954 NIDHYASHREE V F BC 168 

1837 1584 4114090248 YOGAPRIYA R F BC 168 

1838 1661 4124050427 MADHUMITHA M F BC 168 

1839 2109 4112100194 BHARATHIPRIYA M F SC 168 

1840 1362 4120020329 JOTHIKA S F MBC 168 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 
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1841 641 4113070309 KANAGA KEERTHANA M F MBC 167 

1842 441 4101340169 HARINI C F BC 167 

1843 343 4109090453 MEENATCHI T F SC 167 

1844 1658 4108040261 SHAMI SRI S F BC 167 

1845 1284 4101340077 PRINCE ALAN S M MBC 167 

1846 58 4120060074 NISHA S F MBC 167 

1847 2551 4112040409 AASIFA F F BCM 166 

1848 2459 4109150021 ROHINI D F SCA 166 

1849 599 4113010427 PRIYADHARSHINI N F BC 166 

1850 1675 4107040794 SUKANYA S F BC 166 

1851 200 4111030478 MONIKA P F MBC 166 

1852 2453 4102020580 EZHIL G S F BC 166 

1853 1761 4102080171 SUDHARSAN SETTU M MBC 166 

1854 848 4111030002 VIJAYALAKSHMI K F MBC 166 

1855 2563 4109020598 OVIYA A F BC 166 

1856 887 4121030123 ABISHEK MARIMUTHU M MBC 166 

1857 1022 4112100195 PON AVANTHIYA N F SC 166 

1858 2300 4113030408 UMMUL ASFIYA M F BCM 166 

1859 191 4101030204 MADHUMITHA CM F BC 166 

1860 2124 4112050212 NAUSHEEN SIDDIQHA J F BCM 166 
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1861 2216 4125020404 VENNILAVAN R M SC 165 

1862 2105 4121020718 SHANMUGA DASS V M SCA 165 

1863 1774 4114020040 INDHU S F MBC 165 

1864 2104 4119020628 ABARNADEVI A F MBC 165 

1865 1826 4108030753 DEVADHARSHANEI S F BC 165 

1866 2448 4121010328 LEWIN P.M. F SC 165 

1867 301 4113020337 ANUPRIYA S F BC 165 

1868 407 4112010108 MADHANA PRIYA M F SC 165 

1869 818 4107040112 SANIYA R F BC 165 

1870 938 4106030617 SAKTHI MEENA SHREE E F BC 165 

1871 1521 4131020533 AJORINKIL S M BC 165 

1872 1141 4114040578 OVIYARASI S F MBC 165 

1873 722 4109080209 RAMYA J F ST 165 

1874 1820 4106060466 POOJA R F SC 165 

1875 1423 4116060403 SUNDARI E F SCA 164 

1876 103 4112050040 KARUTHAMANI K F SCA 164 

1877 4 4115020446 KAVI BHARATHI S F BC 164 

1878 998 4120080045 SIVAKALA K F MBC 164 

1879 1904 4114110168 HANISH VARDHAN C.S. M SC 164 

1880 1010 4108050292 SHRI DHEVA DHARSINI S F SCA 164 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 
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1881 1978 4106060196 VASUMATHI J F BC 164 

1882 539 4101240346 MERLIN SAVARINA X F BC 164 

1883 215 4101180208 MARIYAM SMS F BCM 164 

1884 2372 4120080616 ELAKKIYA S F BC 164 

1885 2266 4107020183 AKSHAYA H S F BC 163 

1886 1781 4116010638 AARTHI K F SC 163 

1887 2570 4102050002 ZUBAIR AHAMED H M BCM 163 

1888 419 4121070251 BRUNDHA S F SC 163 

1889 1396 4118030257 SATHYA S L F BC 162 

1891 1235 4101210255 DEEPAK R M BC 162 

1892 183 4101150315 DHAARINI C F MBC 162 

1893 2597 4120010997 ARTHI S F ST 162 

1894 1723 4101330234 FAYAZUDDIN I M BCM 162 

1895 1687 4102060388 NANDITHA SRI G B F BC 162 

1896 798 4106010157 RAJASEKAR N M BC 162 

1897 1265 4101280221 SABANA M A F BCM 162 

1898 2417 4120030043 MANOJKUMAR M M MBC 161 

1899 1566 4113040005 GOPINATH K M SC 161 

1900 546 4131010238 AYESHA BANU S F BCM 161 

 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 
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RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1901 1250 4101070705 MOHAMED ARSHATH ALI T M BCM 161 

1902 1750 4101130484 POOJA P F SC 161 

1903 660 4107020723 APARNA AJI B F SC 161 

1904 736 4113010479 SIVASANKARI A F MBC 161 

1905 1330 4113030555 JANANI SIVA SHREE C F BC 161 

1906 501 4102030796 KANISHKA K F BC 161 

1907 11 4126050033 ABINAYA K F MBC 161 

1908 978 4112080317 AASHIKA SHAFRIN S F BCM 160 

1909 1936 4113050493 SHALIMA BANU S F BCM 160 

1910 1467 4109130116 PRABA V F MBC 160 

1911 1063 4107040629 ANITLIN STEFFY J S F BC 160 

1912 2287 4114040240 YASAR ALI S M BCM 160 

1913 2269 4106010896 HAZIRA BEEVI M A F BCM 159 

1914 1317 4131010743 SRINITHI V F MBC 159 

1915 1680 4103040442 SHALINI V F BC 159 

1916 373 4106070624 DEEPSHIKA D F MBC 159 

1917 1182 4117010176 YOGETHAA SHRI J F BC 159 

1918 2433 4114090341 RAJALAKSHMI A F MBC 159 

1919 330 4117010759 MADHU SHREE A F MBC 159 

1920 2290 4101020784 JEEVITHA P F SC 159 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1921 1953 4101080642 LEEKRISHNA G M SC 159 

1922 2422 4105020482 SASITHARAN M M BC 159 

1923 2390 4121010732 PRAMILA A S F BC 158 

1924 2382 4112100199 BAVATHARANI K F SC 158 

1925 1413 4112100185 SHIVASRI P F SC 158 

1926 2281 4107020048 ABHI D S F BC 158 

1927 635 4102060229 SADHANA LAKSHMI B F BC 158 

1928 1554 4128030084 ANNUSHRI P F SC 158 

1929 1854 4113100412 MYDEEN NISREN BANU M F BCM 157 

1930 1360 4109140022 MADHUMITHA M F MBC 157 

1931 1968 2803030595 PRIYADHARSHINI G F BC 157 

1932 860 4114050523 AFROZE AHMED C M BCM 157 

1933 1094 4102040412 SHEREEN I F BCM 157 

1934 1892 4129030099 ARTHI P F BC 157 

1935 1634 4120020786 DHANUSHIYA K F BC 157 

1936 1579 4122010673 YAMINI R F BC 157 

1937 1924 4131010808 ALFIYA H F BCM 157 

1938 657 4122040421 SHALINI S F BC 157 

1939 2189 4105010765 SRIMITHRA R F BC 156 

1940 549 4119030204 UMAIRA H F BCM 156 
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RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1941 2587 4122050219 INTAMIL MANGAI N F SC 156 

1942 318 4101280441 MADHU MITHRA B F SC 156 

1943 598 4113080035 MARYKUTTI K F BC 156 

1944 512 4105010441 BENNEVIS T F BC 156 

1945 791 4128030098 MANISHA S F BC 156 

1946 1252 4101360169 DIVYA SRI GANGA M F MBC 155 

1947 1455 4109011070 PONMOZHI V F MBC 155 

1948 875 4113100240 KOWSALYA K F SC 155 

1949 1247 4101050015 BAVADHARANI K F MBC 155 

1950 2132 4121040313 SALEEMA ASHIN S F BCM 155 

1951 1947 4108020722 NEHA K F BC 155 

1952 184 4101350025 SHAMRIDHA D F MBC 155 

1953 2247 4101030742 AYESHA SIDDIQA A F BCM 155 

1954 2164 4103030042 SARULATHA A F BC 155 

1955 2472 4109070599 PRABHANJANI M F BC 155 

1956 1197 4104020083 MOHAMMED RAFIQ S H M BCM 155 

1957 1199 4106050538 ABINAYA SHREE P F BC 154 

1958 304 4131070015 DURGA M F BC 154 

1959 1517 4124060231 ATCHAYADEEPA B F SC 154 

1960 415 4109090377 SIVARANJANI L F MBC 154 
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1961 2018 4101040734 DHANUSH N M BC 154 

1962 760 4108010917 SARADA DEVI D R F BC 154 

1963 1814 4112120163 SABINESH S M SC 154 

1964 796 4102050003 AKSHAYA A F BC 154 

1965 1493 4128030047 AYISHA SHAHANA S F BCM 154 

1966 1006 4109030524 PARIPOORANESHWAR D M BC 154 

1967 1285 4101230005 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC 154 

1968 1531 4110040093 GOPIKA SRI P F BC 154 

1969 2541 4123030388 KALAIVANI B F BC 154 

1970 508 4125020422 POOJA SREE V F MBC 154 

1971 1381 4106011171 VANITHA M F SC 154 

1972 2208 4104010166 PRASSYTH D F SC 154 

1973 1830 4113030669 PANCHALI S F MBC 153 

1974 2230 4104020712 SARASWATHI R F MBC 153 

1975 1523 4119030128 VISHNUPRIYA G F MBC 153 

1976 2515 4107020396 GOHULA SHARMI R S F BC 153 

1977 356 4112070512 SIVARANJANI S F BC 153 

1978 2178 4129030020 MOHAMMED YOUSUF S M BCM 152 

1979 2436 4112110071 DHARSHANA G F BC 152 

1980 1588 4120010307 MEERA R F MBC 152 
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1981 156 4106010591 TAJ SHIFFANA R F BCM 152 

1982 92 4111020002 VIDYA G R F BC 152 

1983 335 4102010561 GOPIKA E F ST 152 

1984 2686 4103020465 JEBASELVI S S F BC 152 

1985 1627 4109010807 PRANUJA S F BC 152 

1986 485 4109050700 SHANMUGAPRIYA K F BC 152 

1987 1552 4117010764 DEVI SREE D F SCA 151 

1988 1962 4113090091 IFFAT FATHIMA I F BCM 151 

1989 1325 4111050051 BHARATHI SHREE P F SC 151 

1990 1361 4108060217 AGALYA S F SC 151 

1991 2514 4116060239 SAKKADEVI A F MBC 151 

1992 1016 4110080025 PRIYADHARSHINI R F BC 151 

1993 3 4103050179 DHARMESH C M BC 151 

1994 1215 4121070344 GOBIKA E F MBC 151 

1995 2491 4107030829 SIVA BHARATH R M BC 151 

1996 1837 4129030449 SURESH BABU S M MBC 150 

1997 1882 4101250231 HANIYA Y F BCM 150 

1998 446 4113050515 SHIVA SHENBAGAM R M BC 150 

1999 2595 4110050186 SACHIN N M MBC 150 

2000 261 4120080302 JAYASURYA S M SC 150 
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2001 1708 4101200077 ASHWINI J F BC 150 

2002 861 4101100152 JASMINE PRIYA A F BC 150 

2003 1513 4107010046 ANGELA J DAVINE F BC 150 

2004 1476 4120020467 ARIVUKKARASI K F SC 150 

2005 1585 4114010660 VISHAL Y M BC 150 

2006 192 4101380313 MOHANAPRIYA B F BC 150 

2007 739 4101080610 MONISHA U F BC 149 

2008 1037 4115020114 SONIYA Y F SC 149 

2009 647 4112040679 AMRITHAA M F BC 149 

2010 2486 4113040470 MAHALAKSHMI P F SC 149 

2011 34 4101090594 ASHWITHA D F BC 149 

2012 2184 4122010426 KEERTHANA R F MBC 149 

2013 747 4114070510 KAYALVIZHI INDIRA E F MBC 149 

2014 958 4109030744 YAZHINI P F MBC 149 

2015 2412 4105020307 SANJAY S M BC 149 

2016 2078 4109010893 MAHENDRAVAR MA V L M SC 148 

2017 1023 3115080161 VAISHNAVI S F SC 148 

2018 2231 4129030487 HARSHINI S F SC 148 

2019 1694 4114030279 SALMA S F BCM 148 

2020 216 4101240021 KRITHIKA S F MBC 148 
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2021 193 4101030325 LAKSHITA J F BC 148 

2022 1958 4110081197 THIRUMAGAL V A F BC 148 

2023 1301 3701020012 PREM S M ST 148 

2024 47 4115040093 YAZHINI A.K. F MBC 148 

2025 2616 4109020425 VENKATTA DARSINI V F BC 148 

2026 2141 4107060034 VINAYA SUMESHIVA S P F SC 148 

2027 1169 4101030948 NEISHAANTH VIJAYAKUMAR M MBC 148 

2028 465 4101080492 RITHIY VARSHAA M.C.K F MBC 148 

2029 2522 4107040281 ALBE K S F BC 148 

2030 1080 4125020219 ZULAIMA ISLAMIYA S F BCM 148 

2031 1505 4121070391 MONIKA K F BC 147 

2032 1496 4119010987 SUHAINA BANU A F BCM 147 

2033 1706 4101280387 DEVIPRIYA R F MBC 147 

2034 1254 3701030244 VISHALI J F SC 147 

2035 2092 4110010117 SHURUTHI K F MBC 147 

2036 1794 4121040287 NANDHEEKHA J K F BC 147 

2037 1421 4102090219 PRIYADHARSHINI S F OC 147 

2038 2644 4101030498 UMA SUBHIKSHA M F BC 147 

2039 2114 4109170146 AKALYA V F ST 146 

2040 1803 4118020316 ABINAYA P F BC 146 
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2041 1897 4112100317 RAMYA G F MBC 146 

2042 1989 4101190045 SHANMUGA PRIYA K F BC 146 

2043 110 4101380180 MOHAMED ANIS A M BCM 146 

2044 548 4101050810 ROSHNA ASIN M F BCM 146 

2045 506 4114110256 TAMILSANKARI D F SC 146 

2046 523 4114050648 FAAIZAH KULSUM K F BCM 146 

2047 2234 4111040014 LOHENDRA T M MBC 146 

2048 2527 4102110066 RITHVIK V M SCA 146 

2049 1747 4114080048 ALFIYA FALAK A S F BCM 145 

2050 526 4114080243 ASHFIYA SADAF M F BCM 145 

2051 89 4107040618 RASHMIKA R F BC 145 

2052 1996 4102030670 MADHU SHREE J F BC 145 

2053 827 4131010825 SUBIKSHA V L F SC 145 

2054 2641 4101020159 DEVAJOTHI S F BC 145 

2055 2473 4127010461 MADURA VADIVU M F BC 145 

2056 2080 4103050665 DHIVYA BHARATHI A F SC 145 

2057 2176 4120020866 PREATHARSYNE M F MBC 145 

2058 655 4103040017 PRIYADHARSHINI M F OC 144 

2059 2012 4110080853 SUJITHA R F MBC 144 

2060 1605 4112050402 MANIMEGALAI M F MBC 144 
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2061 1895 4101200215 SHANJANA R S F MBC 144 

2062 2200 4102070285 THABASWINI S F BC 144 

2063 2523 4113050187 ANUSREE KAPOOR R F BC 144 

2064 1096 4115020380 PRITHIKA G F BC 144 

2065 2492 4113030313 HEMA SHRI P F BC 144 

2066 832 3701080570 VIJAYABHARATHI V F MBC 143 

2067 1856 4125010451 HARINI V F MBC 143 

2068 1002 4109030738 DURKASINI S F BC 143 

2069 1257 4115030181 DHAKSHINYA SHREE S F BC 143 

2070 2547 4121050252 MOHANADEVI V F SCA 143 

2071 2356 4114030263 BALAJI BHARATHI RAJA M SC 143 

2072 2217 4125020407 ROOPIKA K F SC 142 

2073 2538 4110080367 MANOSIBITHA T F BC 142 

2074 1277 4112040016 SAI ANUGRAHA K F BC 142 

2075 1917 4112070059 RAGUL S M SC 142 

2076 1903 4117050229 HEMALATHA K F SC 142 

2077 130 4124050147 SOWMIYA B F BC 142 

2078 1086 4125050084 BAVITHRA K F SC 142 

2079 573 4117050302 PONNALAGU A M MBC 142 

2080 2398 4105010052 JEYA GNANA PRIYA A F BC 142 
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2081 76 4101370085 SWATHI L F MBC 142 

2082 2503 4101280077 FAIZA D M F BCM 142 

2083 1226 4115010536 LAVANYA R C F MBC 141 

2084 1108 4113110098 ARUN KARTHIKA E F MBC 141 

2085 2399 4103010778 ABARNA S F SC 141 

2086 2232 4106030493 KANNADHASAN U M SC 141 

2087 2279 4107040832 NARESH KUMAR M M BC 141 

2088 1052 4125050270 THEIVEGA RAMANI K F SC 141 

2089 568 4112080136 BAVADHARANI K F SC 141 

2090 886 4126010006 ARCHANA K F SC 141 

2092 300 4106050068 SEMMOZHI G F SC 140 

2093 1468 4108030688 DHARSHINI N F MBC 140 

2094 2296 4131030049 LAVANYA T F MBC 140 

2095 2447 4109070508 SRI VARSHINI N F BC 140 

2096 1800 3701030405 GNANA MALAR S F MBC 140 

2097 2309 4106011368 NAVEENA A F BC 140 

2098 986 4106110103 NISHADEVI G F MBC 140 

2099 74 4120030284 NIVYA G F MBC 140 

2100 264 4129030285 MOOMINA ANJUM.M F BCM 140 
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2101 36 4104010423 HARINI SARGUNAN F MBC 140 

2102 1128 4113020678 VISHNU PRIYA K F BC 140 

2103 1230 4115020391 YOGHA PRIYA A F SC 140 

2104 37 4111010282 JEEVITHA S F SCA 140 

2105 2019 4101220013 KAMAL P M BC 140 

2106 1138 4101160096 KERLIN J F BC 140 

2107 1606 4112020355 AHAMADH HUSSAIN N M BCM 140 

2108 2479 4101180087 AKHILA U F BC 140 

2109 1122 4127030293 THAVITHA G F SC 140 

2110 1151 4123030038 ABINESH T M SC 140 

2111 411 4106090230 AKSHAYASRI S.K. F BC 140 

2112 2633 4129010286 RATHI G F SC 140 

2113 1183 4124040192 NANTHINI D F MBC 139 

2114 1769 4117020757 SWATHI A F MBC 139 

2115 6 4118010221 ABIRAMI S F BC 139 

2116 249 4106020437 INUL ZARIYA S F BCM 139 

2117 1225 4108020218 KALAIYARASU M M BC 139 

2118 1172 4101190380 RAMEEZA THANSEEM S N F BCM 139 

2119 731 4106050460 AKALYA M F SC 139 

2120 624 4120050182 PRIYADHARSHINI R.S. F BC 139 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2121 1550 4116020400 NAVEENA SREE A R F SC 139 

2122 1516 4119030326 JASHEEMA S F BCM 139 

2123 2126 4106070116 SAFRIN FATHIMA M F BCM 139 

2124 2255 4109020842 GOWDHATHARANI J F MBC 139 

2125 21 4118040343 KALIDHAS M M BC 139 

2126 2612 4113030228 UMA MAHESWARI S F SC 139 

2127 1349 4115060025 SAI KEERTHIKA M F SC 139 

2128 2159 4109060095 KAVI C F BC 138 

2129 754 4113040469 VAISHNAVI K F BC 138 

2130 984 4116020470 SUDHARSANAA SHRI S F MBC 138 

2131 2683 4125010015 JASVEERRAM G M SC 138 

2132 117 4101220449 MARIYAM RUMANA D F BCM 138 

2133 28 4101250357 DIVASHINI P F SC 138 

2134 1394 4102070289 VIJAYARAM A M BC 138 

2135 159 4114110248 AARIFULLAH M M BCM 138 

2136 1057 4101010799 DIVYADARSHINI R F BC 138 

2137 2011 4107020259 VARSHA R F BC 138 

2138 1318 4107040516 SATHYA DHARSHENI M F SC 138 

2139 242 4104010020 PRIYANKA S F SC 138 

2140 1806 4101030279 SAMEEHA FATHIMA J F BCM 137 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2141 352 4106030640 ROSELIN CHRISTY S F BC 137 

2142 2425 4104011136 SARANYA S F SC 137 

2143 704 3701060431 ATHIRAKSHA B F MBC 137 

2144 2142 4107020012 ASHNA RAJ M F BC 137 

2145 1485 4119010354 KAYALVIZHI M F SC 137 

2146 2133 4107010785 ARYA S B F BC 136 

2147 1363 4107020855 KAAVYA JUSTUS J M F MBC 136 

2148 1069 4110081057 SAFFANA FURGIS S F BCM 136 

2149 186 4101220409 ABRAR HUSSAIN K M BCM 136 

2150 1858 4115040300 NIVEDHITHA D S F SC 136 

2151 1311 4127010084 SONA T F BC 136 

2152 100 4101010287 LEKHA SREE S F SC 136 

2153 1039 4127030033 GAYATHRI K F SC 136 

2154 2613 4123030293 SWATHI C F SC 136 

2155 1984 4112030229 ABISHEKAA D S F BC 135 

2156 1027 4110081499 ARIVOLI R F MBC 135 

2157 388 4114070167 DHARSHINI G F MBC 135 

2158 608 4109060620 SANIYA L F SC 135 

2159 1336 4106011143 RENGA NAYAKI S F MBC 135 

2160 751 4112020022 ELANGANI T F SCA 135 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2161 2464 4113010634 SRIRAM P M MBC 135 

2162 684 4109020593 HAKSHYA SHRUTHI V F MBC 135 

2163 1665 4107040115 MERIN M HELEENA F BC 135 

2164 274 4106130598 SAMAYARAJ V M SC 135 

2165 769 4101040230 MARIYAM BEEVI A F BCM 135 

2166 988 4113090349 HAWWAH IBTISAAM G F BCM 135 

2167 2373 4122030814 LAKSHYASREE A A F MBC 135 

2168 1893 4127010389 SUKIRTHA ANNALAKSHMI R F SC 135 

2169 2601 4101220240 AYISHA FATHIMA F F BCM 135 

2170 1387 4116050006 MUNEESWARI P F SC 135 

2171 615 4127020282 AKSHAYA SRUTHI R F SC 135 

2172 2501 4127030198 MULLAIKODI M F SC 135 

2173 2406 4104011031 ILAKKIYA J.N. F SC 135 

2174 2443 4109021009 KALAIVANI G F MBC 134 

2175 2049 2816030240 JUBERIYA E M F BCM 134 

2176 99 4101360146 SINDHU SUPRAJAA M F MBC 134 

2177 2334 4113020094 JOTHEESWARI R M F BC 134 

2178 1248 4101040133 SAATHVEEKA R V F BC 134 

2179 996 4116050093 VINITHA M F SC 134 

2180 1563 4101040101 MUBASHIRA FATHIMA A F BCM 134 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2181 509 4110081142 ASMITHA A F MBC 134 

2182 1778 4113030294 SRUTHIKA S F BC 134 

2183 18 4104010457 DHARSHINI G F SC 134 

2184 2568 4114050398 AMSAVARDHINI M F MBC 134 

2185 1369 4106050540 HARINI SHREE S F SC 134 

2186 500 4127010538 VIRGIN TANYA F F MBC 133 

2187 489 4112040565 BAVITHA M F MBC 133 

2188 1115 4109100230 AKSHAYA SRI T F BC 133 

2189 1912 4126020047 KOHIMA S F BC 133 

2190 1026 4110080936 YOGESWARI B F MBC 133 

2191 1567 4120060049 SUJI V F SC 133 

2192 2622 4118040050 NISHA B F SCA 133 

2193 2123 4109110281 DHARSANAA SHRI S F MBC 133 

2194 127 4101090716 KOWSHIKA B F SC 133 

2195 2355 4109170263 BHAVATHARANI G F SC 133 

2196 1795 4108070504 SANDHIYA G F SC 133 

2197 1822 4101210511 PAVITHRA M F BC 133 

2198 1833 4109050027 DHANASRI R F MBC 133 

2199 451 4102090332 VARSHINI G F MBC 133 

2200 1535 4101260452 PRIYANKA T F BC 133 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2201 1514 4109100104 PRIYADHARSHINI P F BC 132 

2202 631 4107060391 ANISHA THIRUSH R F MBC 132 

2203 2180 4121020418 ROHINI P F BC 132 

2204 2649 4124060058 SAMANA M F SC 132 

2205 126 4114070284 KAVIYA C F BC 132 

2206 22 4114080390 FATHIMA MUSKAN M F BCM 132 

2207 2145 4107040043 VAISHNAVI S F BC 132 

2208 1503 4102100132 HUSWIN TONY P M SC 132 

2209 241 4106070441 KUBERA VARSHA R S F MBC 132 

2210 728 4114030152 FAEZA HARAMAIN F BCM 132 

2211 196 4101310346 DEEPIKA S.K. F BC 132 

2212 1310 4126010363 SHREYA S F BC 131 

2213 2276 4112020023 LIKITHA A S F SC 131 

2214 1776 4113010364 MAHARAJA K M SCA 131 

2215 1923 4109050545 HARI KISHOR R R M MBC 131 

2216 2625 4101020761 AKALYA YUVASHREE R F SCA 131 

2217 381 4116050195 ALEXANDER S M BC 131 

2218 427 4105011018 THIRUMAGUDESUN M M BC 131 

2219 2466 4106020667 RESHMI GAYATHRI S F BC 131 

2220 1633 4122010053 SANKARABARANAM K M BC 131 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2221 2115 4104020024 KIRUTHIKA R F SC 131 

2222 423 4104020437 HARINI J F BC 131 

2223 1202 4113020249 JENIFA J F BC 131 

2224 1898 4110081470 GURUSAMBATHKUMAR K M SC 130 

2225 974 4112090105 SAMIHA SIDDIQA M F BCM 130 

2226 1954 4110081432 DERIKA FLORETTE D F BC 130 

2227 2383 4117010475 AASMEEN SULTHANA A F BCM 130 

2228 638 4125020008 SEETHAJEYASWAROOPA D F SC 130 

2229 376 4104010977 GOVARTHANAN M M BC 130 

2230 1297 4111020004 CHRISTINA M J F BC 130 

2231 2474 4101210214 SYED JUNATH J M BCM 130 

2232 872 4112030015 DHIVYADHARSHINI M S F SC 130 

2233 1829 4108030315 GEETHA SREE B V F SC 130 

2234 29 4114050201 FOUZIA KOUNAIN S F BCM 129 

2235 250 4102040623 THANUSREE K S F BC 129 

2236 1622 4114040679 JYOTHIKA V F ST 129 

2237 128 4116010085 BRINDHA MANI N F SC 129 

2238 2264 4111020339 ELAKIYA PRIYA M B F BC 129 

2239 418 4109040352 KAVYASHREE C F BC 129 

2240 2087 4117010770 SANJAITHUN S M BC 129 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2241 2435 4105010905 SATHYA SHRI B F BC 129 

2242 17 4101360350 SULTHAN SHARIEFF H M BCM 129 

2243 1214 4105010577 ATHMANATHAN V M BC 128 

2244 1908 4117020668 POOJITHA E F BC 128 

2245 2626 4129030014 SUDARSAN A M BC 128 

2246 2377 4117010844 NAVEEN MU M SC 128 

2247 1018 4121030328 PRAGALYA S F SCA 128 

2248 752 4107020854 AMRITHA EFFIE ANAND P A F SC 128 

2249 2358 4112110170 ARCHANA R F MBC 128 

2250 801 4114110171 DINESH V M MBC 128 

2251 1881 4115040158 NAMITA P F MBC 128 

2252 2096 4109140042 PRIYADARSHINI S F SCA 127 

2253 881 4117010053 VAISHNAVI P F SC 127 

2254 691 4114040655 JAMBU KUMAR M M BC 127 

2255 1662 4113060424 ABARNA S F SC 127 

2256 187 4101350050 AFRIN FATHIMA O F BCM 127 

2257 1136 4121050368 DHINAKARAN M M SC 127 

2258 106 4101240443 DHARINI S.J. F BC 127 

2259 325 4111050449 SWETHA M F MBC 127 

2260 834 4106070593 ABIRAMI M F MBC 127 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2261 2249 4121060086 DHARSAN K M M BC 126 

2262 2251 4107050333 JEMIMA T M F MBC 126 

2263 2007 4113090267 MARIAPPAN S M BC 126 

2264 840 4106060249 PALLABI BISWAS D F BC 126 

2265 2484 4107030081 HARINI J F BC 126 

2266 1180 4101360078 BENAZIR BEGUM M F BCM 126 

2267 2100 4116010561 VISHNU PRIYA P F MBC 126 

2268 2005 4101100615 SAKTHI KALAIVANI G F BC 126 

2269 1342 4113010486 VIVITHA P F BC 126 

2270 1728 4119030118 AKALYA S F BC 126 

2271 642 4112120115 KARTHIKEYAN M.U M SC 126 

2272 2497 4101010941 SWATHI S P F BC 126 

2273 1452 4106060619 HARSHAVEENA B F MBC 126 

2274 1608 4112030744 AKSHAYAA S F BC 125 

2275 2545 4108070005 GOWTHAM P M SCA 125 

2276 1451 4101140180 SRI CHERLLIE P F BC 125 

2277 1914 4112110006 VAIGARAI S F MBC 125 

2278 1660 4101190447 MOUTHURA M F BC 125 

2279 633 4102010427 JANANI E F SC 125 

2280 431 4110060104 ANANDHAVARTHINI M F BC 125 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2281 144 4107040564 REMSHIYA R S F BC 125 

2282 436 4130010004 YUVAN KARTHIKEYAN S M SC 125 

2283 167 4109170245 DIVYA K F SC 125 

2284 2327 4128010486 ASHA V F SC 125 

2285 966 4120010369 ROSHINI K F MBC 125 

2286 702 4106110200 KARTHIKA M F BC 125 

2287 123 4102030115 SUBADHASHINI R F SC 125 

2288 2449 4108030441 TANUSHRI S S F SC 125 

2289 303 4113090389 KAVYA LAKSHMI G F SC 125 

2290 617 4109110068 DHARSHINI R F SC 125 

2291 363 4129040263 PREETHI V P F BC 125 

2292 2414 4129010529 ABITHAGUJALAMBAL D F SCA 125 

2293 705 4124060104 NANTHITHA OVIYA A F BC 125 

2294 201 4115010398 NITHYA SHREE P F SC 124 

2295 2646 4123020141 MOHANAA S F SC 124 

2296 1267 4101230191 YUGARAKSHINI V F SC 124 

2297 2636 4101080120 RITHIKA A F SC 124 

2298 2161 4108070038 SURYA S M SCA 124 

2299 2677 4118040085 SUDHAKAR P M MBC 124 

2300 2014 4103060070 NISHA M F SC 124 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2301 2193 4120030305 AARADHANA S G F SC 124 

2302 1705 4101150020 SHOUKATH AFRIN H F BCM 124 

2303 2493 4107040357 ANJANA LEKSHMI A F BC 124 

2304 1862 4101130254 VAISHNAVI D F MBC 124 

2305 968 4113010865 KIRUBA S F BC 124 

2306 2305 4106130279 RAJALAKSHMI V F MBC 124 

2307 743 4121060177 VIBEESHANAN S M SCA 123 

2308 1619 4114030766 KALPANASRI V F SCA 123 

2309 2658 4119010361 IRFAAN BASHA S M BCM 123 

2310 2460 4111020439 ARIYA PRAKASH E M SC 123 

2311 1194 4109020346 GURU PRAKASH A M SC 123 

2312 2093 4103020581 SAI PRASANTHI K F BC 123 

2313 1988 4109100320 JANANI B F SC 123 

2314 2084 4116030474 JAIPREETHA M F BC 123 

2315 1592 4114060194 SHARULATHA S F MBC 123 

2316 2243 4111020298 POOJITHA R B F SC 123 

2317 1116 4128020183 HARSHINI M F BC 123 

2318 2111 4119010341 MANISHA K F MBC 123 

2319 1304 4101120016 SHIVATHMIKA Y J F SC 123 

2320 2615 4106070201 SHARMILA N F MBC 123 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2321 1703 4101200315 MOHAMMED HASHIM B M BCM 123 

2322 1539 4128040114 SUMANKUMAR P M SC 123 

2323 1722 4117030439 TAMIZHINI R F MBC 122 

2324 851 4106020814 SONA SHVANI M F MBC 122 

2325 467 4106020457 VARSHA N F BC 122 

2326 529 4101150166 ROSHNI R F MBC 122 

2327 333 4109070198 PRATHEEKSHA P.A. F SC 122 

2328 2207 4114050396 NIHA AAFREEN R F BCM 121 

2329 1216 4121010682 BAVISHA VARDHINI U F SCA 121 

2330 1590 4124030089 LAKSHITHA V F SC 121 

2331 2385 4110081293 PRABHAKARAN A M BC 121 

2332 39 4101240266 HARITHAA RA F BC 121 

2333 1713 4101190510 SAMUEL JEBADURAI L M BC 121 

2334 2585 4104020783 KOMATHI S F MBC 121 

2335 2137 4101010625 MONICKA J F MBC 121 

2336 286 4101040855 SRIVAISHNAVI B F BC 121 

2337 758 4127030194 VINOBA R F SC 121 

2338 1231 4114010656 DAMINI B V F BC 121 

2339 334 4116030016 PRIYADHARSHINI M F SC 121 

2340 1657 4126040112 ANUSRI S F SC 121 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2341 963 4109050462 RAGUL K B M BC 120 

2342 1976 4106040117 SURUTHI BALA SREE A F BC 120 

2343 2057 4107030795 MAHISHMA M B F BC 120 

2344 697 4106130536 BALASUDHA S F ST 120 

2345 687 4106110156 AMIRTHAVARSHINI V F BC 120 

2346 61 4122031045 KAVIYARASAN M M BC 120 

2347 190 4101130703 NAFISA B F BCM 120 

2348 1191 4106110033 ROHINI G F MBC 120 

2349 711 4109060676 SAKTHIVEL S M MBC 120 

2350 1511 4117020545 AISHWARYA N F SCA 120 

2351 1886 4102090157 SRI HARSHNI G F SC 120 

2352 1707 4101200174 NIHA ANJUM A F BCM 120 

2353 1733 4126010459 DHIVYA DHARSHINI S R F MBC 120 

2354 173 4106040229 NITHISH KUMAR R.S. M MBC 120 

2355 1666 4107010141 MERIN M STEENA F BC 120 

2356 2330 4128050108 SUBASRI S F SC 120 

2357 108 4107010116 LEHA S F BC 119 

2358 1233 4114030345 MAFAZA YAQOOTH L S F BCM 119 

2359 133 4102010721 DEEPANA SRI S F MBC 119 

2360 354 4106120136 PONMANI S F SC 119 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2361 422 4108020122 NAVANEETHAM L F SC 119 

2362 1876 4101350328 SAFA J F BCM 119 

2363 2461 4109040905 SHARMILA S F MBC 119 

2364 188 4101050188 MUHAMMAD AAMIR QADIRI R M BCM 119 

2365 2147 4102020868 RIDHA NAZRIN H F BCM 119 

2366 1551 4125020260 KANAKA LAKSHMI R F MBC 119 

2367 2213 4131060168 GOWTHAM V M SC 119 

2368 64 4121070254 THENMOZHI A F MBC 119 

2369 379 4112110076 SHAILAJA F SC 119 

2370 2064 4111070227 MADHUMITHA B F SC 119 

2371 2574 4101270449 ROKSANA FATHIMA R F BCM 119 

2372 1987 4109120157 DEEPIKA S F MBC 118 

2373 2537 4124040255 VENNILA S F BC 118 

2374 253 4124020537 HARINI S F MBC 118 

2375 2629 4113020101 MUTHU MEENAL S F MBC 118 

2376 1012 4106130532 TRISHAA SHRI K S F BC 118 

2377 370 4113120121 MAJITHA MASTHAM MEERA T F BCM 118 

2378 424 4120080166 BOOPATHI T M MBC 118 

2379 258 4101050841 SHEEMA KAUNAIN S.H. F BCM 118 

2380 116 4101140065 MISBHA FATHIMA M F BCM 118 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2381 1418 4112020885 SRI NAVEENA BASKAR B F MBC 118 

2382 122 4128040077 DHATCHANA S F MBC 118 

2383 439 4102110312 THARANIPRIYA M F SC 117 

2384 1386 4118030648 SATHISH KUMAR G M BC 117 

2385 222 4114050595 SYED MOHAMMED BILAL Y M BCM 117 

2386 2648 4102020851 VARSHINI S F BC 117 

2387 2192 4108030232 SREEVARSHINI R F SCA 117 

2388 828 4129020436 PRIYADHARSHINI K F SC 117 

2389 357 4108020537 AFFIYA BANU P F BCM 117 

2390 1625 4102130165 SOWJANYA S F SC 117 

2391 994 2808150049 VISHNU M M SCA 117 

2392 1407 4112090015 ABIRAMI S F BC 117 

2393 1367 4122030544 GAYATHRI S F BC 117 

2394 2500 4107030572 JAI SURYA S R M BC 116 

2395 806 4116040178 BHAVADHARANI G F SC 116 

2396 228 4123020390 ANUPRABHA K F BC 116 

2397 1430 4102090024 SRI HARISH R M SCA 116 

2398 41 4111030101 MOSHIKA M F SC 116 

2399 2321 3701010932 ADHITHAN M M MBC 116 

2400 883 4102070128 KEERTHANA N F BC 116 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2401 1975 4127010402 
GAYATHRI PRIYA DHARSHINI S 

M 
F SCA 116 

2402 826 4104020431 RAKSHANA S F MBC 116 

2403 2542 4123020405 KISHORE KUMAR K M M BC 116 

2404 712 4113040527 DHISHA T M F BC 116 

2405 1636 4111030109 NITHISH KUMAR M P M SC 116 

2406 1051 4125030227 BIRUNTHA S F BC 115 

2407 2667 4128010004 MANISHA A F BC 115 

2408 2085 4120040458 HEMNATH S M SC 115 

2409 1738 4101110517 NABISA A F BCM 115 

2410 1457 4121020411 LOKESH SARAN D M MBC 115 

2411 1013 4106011180 SREE SHAKAMBARI M F BC 115 

2412 2566 4129070203 SADHANAPRIYA V F SC 115 

2413 2241 4111010369 JANANI S F SCA 115 

2414 1107 4113120050 MANOJI P M SC 115 

2415 965 4120040048 MANIMEGALAI P F MBC 115 

2416 2471 4101050150 VIGNESHWARAN K M M SC 115 

2417 2489 4117020532 FRANCIS CHRISTOFER M F BC 115 

2418 1314 4101070267 MANIKANDAN S M BC 115 

2419 1415 4105010227 MANISHA T F MBC 115 

2420 252 4116020206 SHRI SHIVANI G F BC 115 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 
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2421 1470 4102060314 HAAFIZA FATHIMA M F BCM 115 

2422 1228 4101250165 SANGEETHA P F MBC 115 

2423 235 4113020461 MAHALAKSHMI E F SC 115 

2424 1959 4110040011 SUSHMITHA M F SC 115 

2425 1935 4113060458 RISWANA P F BCM 115 

2426 60 4106050328 VINOTHKUMAR S M BC 115 

2427 2504 4122030968 KIRTHIGA P F BC 114 

2428 1223 4108070185 SUWATHI S F MBC 114 

2429 629 4127010451 NEFINA L F MBC 114 

2430 240 4120030031 PONNARASU P M MBC 114 

2431 1684 2618010161 EVELYN JOYCE F F BC 114 

2432 1548 4129020486 MONIKA D F BC 114 

2433 2582 4109110093 MADHUJA V F ST 114 

2434 2652 4113090072 MANJARI R F SC 114 

2435 392 4114040410 MALEEHA TAHREENI T F BCM 114 

2436 567 4109170716 JANANI E F SCA 113 

2437 2242 4101360345 SHRUTHI D F SC 113 

2438 1011 4126010018 NEHAVAISHALI R F BC 113 

2439 2140 4102030112 SAHANA M K F BC 113 

2440 2228 4101130237 DIVYA DARSHINI C F BC 113 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 
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2441 90 4118020836 PRADEEKSHA K A F BC 113 

2442 2662 4124070035 ABARNA M F MBC 113 

2443 590 4120011045 SIVAPRIYAA J.S. F MBC 113 

2444 1749 4114050284 MOHAMMED FAIZ P M BCM 113 

2445 1617 4106100489 PRIYADHARSHINI N F BC 113 

2446 2440 4112110206 S.ROHINI F SC 113 

2447 112 4107060430 SREE NANTHANA M F SC 112 

2448 734 4114050387 HADEEQA HARAM M F BCM 112 

2449 742 4109120038 KAVYA SHREE V S F BC 112 

2450 2638 4114080003 UMME KULSOOM P A F BCM 112 

2451 856 4117050137 PRASANNA R M SC 112 

2452 1538 4123010716 HARINI G F SC 112 

2453 1117 4123010366 JAHEERA FARVEEN J F BCM 112 

2455 784 4112010572 ULAGESHWAR R F SCA 112 

2456 921 4109020253 TEJOVANTH S M BC 112 

2457 1377 4114010304 AZEEMUNNISA K F BCM 112 

2458 1646 4104010295 DHEEPIKA SRI V F SC 112 

2459 1825 4106010573 RAHUL KHANNA R M M SC 112 

2460 1938 4111010077 POORNIMA S F SC 111 
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2461 1549 4102020035 AYISHA AFRA R F BC 111 

2462 1315 4106030658 YEGHA VARSHINI S F SC 111 

2463 2022 4101030236 SHAMYUKTHA VARSHINI T F SC 111 

2464 114 4101100259 SATCHITHANAND E.S. M BC 111 

2465 782 4105010138 BALAMITHRA M F BC 111 

2466 2053 4125030157 RIFATH SHIFA M F BCM 111 

2467 2465 4103040085 HEMALATHA E F BC 111 

2468 616 4117030558 ESWARAN P M BC 111 

2469 1885 4109020561 VIMALI P F MBC 110 

2470 1816 4109150150 VINOTHINI A F MBC 110 

2471 2457 4103020734 DEVIBALA K F BC 110 

2472 2245 4101380156 MAHALAKSHMI D F MBC 110 

2473 897 4102070039 ANSHIKA A F SC 110 

2474 195 4104030091 MONIKA L F BC 110 

2475 1623 4109150015 ROHINI S F SC 110 

2476 520 4101180107 
SHAIK MOHAMMED 

MASEEHULLAH 
M BCM 110 

2477 2600 4114060087 SHANMUGA PRIYA N F MBC 110 

2478 2419 4118040199 ABUTHAHIR S M BCM 110 

2479 2352 4103010911 SURYA PRAKASH A M MBC 110 

2480 2258 4107060054 SUSMITHA M F BC 110 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2481 956 4114070475 THARUN RAAGAV A P M BC 110 

2482 1612 4122050042 POOJA S F SC 110 

2483 720 4109050015 ANGEL ROSELINE J F BC 110 

2484 884 4102020248 AMATHUL NOOR A F BCM 110 

2485 1186 4124050452 NARENDRAKUMAR J M SC 110 

2486 1611 4120020560 SADHANA PRIYADHARSHNI A F MBC 110 

2487 1847 4102030232 SAMYUKTHA I F BC 110 

2488 614 4116020225 USHA NANDHINI J F BC 110 

2489 2170 4116060363 CATHLIN ANNIE P F BC 110 

2490 992 4117030473 JEEVITHA S F SC 110 

2491 104 4101020356 SANTHIYA J F SC 110 

2492 2687 4127030307 ABOORVA S F SC 110 

2493 1632 4114020325 M D MUSSAB S M BCM 110 

2494 1560 4103040049 YAZHINI M F SC 110 

2495 160 4121070440 KALAIARASI S F SC 110 

2496 1594 4106130332 SRI KAMALI M F BC 109 

2497 1375 4104020111 VIDHYA DHARANI V S F SC 109 

2498 2286 4113020365 PRIYANKA R F SC 109 

2499 225 4127010751 SUMITHRA K F BC 109 

2500 2336 4121030275 RHONA ANUNITHA S F BC 109 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2501 2347 4106020786 MONA KARIKALAN F SC 109 

2502 866 4124030036 ARUL BETNIGIA S F BC 109 

2503 2044 4115050190 PRIYADHARSHINI S F MBC 109 

2504 1024 4112090447 SEDHUKKARASI G F MBC 109 

2505 1796 4108030131 KEERTHIMALINI S F BC 109 

2506 2171 4103060376 YUVASRI H F SC 109 

2507 1969 4120080314 BALAKRISHNAN V M SCA 109 

2508 2252 4107060440 HASEER KHAN S M BCM 109 

2509 1573 4102080397 SOUNDHARYA S F MBC 109 

2510 835 4106070369 SHAMALADEVI G F SC 109 

2511 2502 4113120219 GOPIKA M F SC 109 

2512 1506 4107060491 BRINDHA P F SC 109 

2513 393 4120020226 USRA BANU K F BCM 108 

2514 344 4106070257 NARMITHA N F BC 108 

2515 1323 4107050385 APARNA S S F SC 108 

2516 1126 4106060084 DUVARAKESH K M M MBC 108 

2517 1364 4120050415 SASIKUMAR G M MBC 108 

2518 1994 4101060035 JAISAIPRIYA S F MBC 108 

2519 2654 4116020029 SHRI VARSHINI S F BC 108 

2520 82 4101010186 SHIFANA BEGUM A K F BCM 107 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BUMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE 

COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 2023-2024 SESSION [FOR GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS ] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

2521 243 4121040216 KANISHKA S F SCA 107 

2522 2604 4102090285 RAKSHETA A F BC 107 

2523 2315 4102120200 HIVYA SRI S F SC 107 

2524 592 4121010942 ASHIKA M F SCA 107 

2525 153 4109010958 SWETHA A F MBC 107 

2526 1543 4106120128 KESAVAN K M BC 107 

 



LIST OF CANDIDASTES WHO SECURED AIQ SEATS THROUGH ROUND 1 & 2 OF 

AACC – UG COUNSELLING 2023 

INELIGIBLE LIST OF CANDIDATES TO ATTEND STATE UG COUNSELLING-2023 

GOVT. / GOVT SURRENDERED QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES 

SLNO ARNO NAME NEETSCORE G.RANK 
1 555 LAKSHMANA KUMAR V 548 7 

2 338 JOTHI PON GRACIA J 540 9 

3 2338 APARNA R 531 12 

4 1469 SUDHARSAN P 529 13 

5 477 MUTHU SUDHARSON S 521 20 

6 2120 SANDEEPKUMAR K M 515 27 

7 937 SHREE SUBHASHINI RAVI 515 28 

8 1934 SRIVARSAN S 507 33 

9 1704 JEEVA JANANI S 507 34 

10 781 NAFEES MUHAMMAD N F 507 37 

11 405 NAGASHRIRAGINI R 506 42 

12 783 DEEPTHASRI S 503 46 

13 1792 PAVITHRA P 501 51 

14 380 SACHIDANANTHARAM G 501 53 

15 88 HARINI S 500 57 

16 961 MADHUMITHA K 500 58 

17 8 MOHAMED ANAS M 500 60 

18 971 RAGUL R 495 70 

19 1339 VARSHINI B 493 77 

20 1061 SANTHIYA R 489 86 

21 1166 BHARANIDHARAN G 486 93 

22 1754 INDHU S 486 94 

23 1259 THENMOZHI G 483 98 

24 1071 SINDUJA G S 483 99 

25 374 YANESH T 480 101 

26 740 BUSHRA ALAMEEN M 480 103 

27 2506 TAMIL SELVAN M 480 104 

28 2423 ISMATH BEHAM  U 478 108 

29 365 SONALI T M 478 110 

30 645 RAMYA N R 477 114 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF CANDIDASTES WHO SECURED AIQ SEATS THROUGH ROUND 1 & 2 OF 

AACC – UG COUNSELLING 2023 

INELIGIBLE LIST OF CANDIDATES TO ATTEND STATE UG COUNSELLING-2023 

GOVT. / GOVT SURRENDERED QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES 

SLNO ARNO NAME NEETSCORE G.RANK 
31 1338 NIVETHA R 476 115 

32 1875 ABINAYA M 476 116 

33 390 SUSHANDINI S 464 142 

34 409 RANJIT KUMAR K 460 155 

35 1732 NITHI SHAATHVIKA M K 452 168 

36 285 RAFIDHA FATHIMA S 436 219 

37 450 ANUSIYA KUMARI M.P. 433 226 

38 519 YOGINI A 423 244 

39 1737 SHRIVIDYA K 405 306 

40 1048 PRAVEENKUMAR J 394 341 

41 1295 RAJALAKSHMI S 391 359 

42 10 PADMAVATHY G U 388 372 

43 1863 SANJANA Y 387 378 

44 1 VAISHNAVI C 383 389 

45 543 KABILA SHREE K 366 454 

46 1366 VISHAAL S T 353 521 

47 481 SRIDHARAN S 316 697 

48 524 ASREEN C 277 970 

49 2370 KAMALA SHIVANI  K 276 978 

50 212 PRIYANKA S 270 1018 

51 1411 KHAVYA ANJALI K S 259 1097 

52 2291 KEERTHANA K 231 1302 

53 1669 PRAMODH KANNAN D K 228 1337 

54 1714 NANDANA B 226 1349 

55 903 MOULEESWARAN R 198 1583 

56 1266 SANJANA B 197 1591 

57 322 NISHI MEHTA 187 1682 

58 2676 YAZHINI R 179 1739 

59 229 SUBASHREE S 162 1890 

60 1289 SWETHA S 141 2091 

 

 

 

 

 

 




